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2006 IPC SHOOTING WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
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IPC world championship
in shooting sport for the disabled
12" — 215 July 2006 SARGANS

WORLD RECORDS

Discipline Points | Nation Name Date
FWR 705.8
SWE WEDIN Viktoria
EWR 600
R4 EWR 600 FRA DE LA FORES Tanguy
14.07.2006
DE LA FORES Tanguy
ETWR | 1781 FRA VOLTZ Raphael
BRUCKERT Stephane
R10 WR 582 AUT MARTINSCHIT Kurt
EWR 600 NZL JOHNSON Michael
EWR 600 KOR KANG Ju-Yong
EWR 600 DEN ANDERSEN Jonny
EWR 600 SLO PAVLIN Damjan
RS BEUTEL Michael 15.07.2006
TWR 1793 GER BRENGMANN Michael
LATZKE Christiane
XIE Chaoyong
ETWR | 1793 CHN YUAN Hongxiang
LIU Jie
SIM Jae-Yong
TWR 1797 KOR LEE Chun-Man
R3 KIM Im-Yeon
EWR 600 KOR SIM Jae-Yong
EWR 600 SWE JACOBSSON Jonas
16.07.2006
R9 EWR 588 CHN YUAN Hongxiang
FWR 766.1 RUS LEBEDINSKY Andrey
P3 PONOMARENKO Valeriy
TWR 1697 RUS LEBEDINSKY Andrey

MALYSHEV Sergey
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IPC world championship
in shooting sport for the disabled
12" — 215 July 2006 SARGANS

Discipline Points | Nation Name Date
GOU Dingchao
R1 TWR 1754 CHN YANG Ce
BAO Zonggan 17.07.2006
R2 EWR 394 PUR GOMEZ Nilda
WR 357 RUS LEBEDINSKY Andrey
P5 LEBEDINSKY Andrey
TWR 1034 RUS MALYSHEYV Sergey
PANTELEEVA Anastassia
WR 600 SVK KOPCIK Stefan 18.07.2006
EWR 600 AUT WEBER Maria-Luise
R11
EWR 600 FRA MANENT Martin
FWR 705.3 SVK KOPCIK Stefan
PARK Sea-Kyun
P1 TWR 1692 KOR CHOI Jong-In
LEE Hee-Jung
FWR 1260.4 SWE JACOBSSON Jonas 19.07.2006
R7 PARK Yeong-Jun
TWR 3404 TWR SIM Jae-Yong
LEE Chun-Man
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in shooting sport for the disabled
12" — 21 july 2006 SARGANS

RESULTS SUMMARY Sargan®

FTP

ELIMINATION ROUND
Date: 20.07.2006 Start Time: 16:00

“ ~ r 8
el el s 8
o= o= [ o
461001 Jonas Jacobsson SWE | 2 3 5 1
361003 Tamas Koszegi HUN 3 2 5 2
611005 Jeffrey Lane AUS | 1 3 4 3
901003 Haydar Sengil TUR 2 0 2 4
461015 Roger L&vbom SWE | 2 2 4 1
901011 Salih Akyirek TUR 2 0 2 2
911002 Ramesh—Ttkaram ND 0
0
3851006 Damir Bosjnak CRO| 2 3 5 1
311001 Jan Jansen NED 1 2 3 2
411001 Robert Casanova Sul 1 0 1 3
3801006 Volodymyr—Polskey UKR 0
481007 Slawomir Okoniewski POL | 2 1 3 1
3811007 Zivko Papaz SCG 1 1 2 2 *
411012 Christian Zeller Sul 2 0 2 3
3801009 Vadym Nesterenko UKR 3 2 5 1
3851001 Petar Mihalic CRO 3 1 4 2
8522005 Leung Yuk Chun HKG 1 1 2 3
411015 Paul-Studer S 0
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RESULTS SUMMARY

FTP

FIRST ROUND

Date: 20.07.2006 Start Time: 16:40

~ T8

el el 8 8

o= [ o

431001 Hubert Aufschnaiter AUT 2 3 5 1

461001 Jonas Jacobsson SWE 1 3 4 2

481008 Wojciech Kosowski POL | 3 0] 3 3

611006 Steven McCormack AUS 1 1 2 4

492073 Doris Kustner GER 2 1 3 1

452008 Lone Overbye DEN 0 1 1 2
491063 Manuel Kruger GER 0
611005 Jeffrey Lane AUS 0

3801009 Vadym Nesterenko UKR | 4 2 6 1

752019 Natalia Dalekova RUS 2 3 5 2

461011 Kenneth Pettersson SWE 3 0 3 3

3891001 Branimir Jovanovski MKD 0 0 0 4

481007 Slawomir Okoniewski POL 3 1 4 1

981008 Bahman Karimi IRI 2 2 4 2

431002 Oscar Kreuzer AUT 1 2 3 3
0

3851006 Damir Bosjnak CRO| 2 3 5 1

361002 Gyula Gurisatti HUN 4 1 5 2

8521003 Ping Sun Wong HKG 3 2 5 3
492032 Christine—Stoeckl GER 0

[ SIUS-ASCOR

f

o5

]



Gerhard
Hervorheben

Gerhard
Hervorheben


RESULTS SUMMARY

-
g 8 & 3
981014 Hossein Amiri IRI1 1 3 4
461015 Roger Ldvbom SWE 1 2 3 2
982007 Nayyereh—Akef R 0
391001 Giancarto—lori HA 0
481030 Filip Rodzik POL 4 4 8 1
861003 Jianfei Li CHN | 2 3 5 2
901011 Salih Akylrek TUR 2 1 3 3
611009 James—Nomarhas AUS 0
861015 Huang Wei CHN 2 2 4 1
311001 Jan Jansen NED 1 1 2 2
3891002 Vanco Karanfilov MKD 1 1 2 3
0
3811007 Zivko Papaz SCG 3 4 7 1
3851002 Blaz Beljan CRO 3 4 7 1
822012 Aee-Kyung Moon KOR 0
0
862016 Lin Hai Yan CHN 3 2 5 1
4211002 Pavol Zachensky SVK 2 3 5 2
3851001 Petar Mihalic CRO| 1 2 3 3
752004 Anastassia Panteleeva RUS| O 2 2 4
391007 Oliviero Tiso ITA| 2 2 4 1
902004 Aysel Ozgun TUR 2 2 4 1
8522005 Leung Yuk Chun HKG 0 2 2 3
811006 Kenji Okashi JPN 0 1 1 4
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RESULTS SUMMARY

- N = 8

T T 5 S

o= o= [ a
361003 Tamas Koszegi HUN 2 3 5 1
432004 Barbara Doppler AUT 3 2 5 1
752010 Tatiana Biryukova RUS 2 2 4 3
3892003 Olivera Nakovska MKD 0 1 1 4

SECOND ROUND
Date: 20.07.2006 Start Time: 19:00

431001 Hubert Aufschnaiter AUT 3 3 6 1
461001 Jonas Jacobsson SWE 2 2 4 2
492073 Doris Kustner GER 0 3 3 3
452008 Lone Overbye DEN 1 1 2 4
3801009 Vadym Nesterenko UKR | 4 3 7 1
481007 Slawomir Okoniewski POL 4 3 7 1
981008 Bahman Karimi IRI 3 4 7 3
752019 Natalia Dalekova RUS 4 1 5 4
3851006 Damir Bosjnak CRO| 2 2 4 1
981014 Hosseln Amiri IR1 1 2 3 2
461015 Roger L&vbom SWE 1 2 3 3
361002 Gyula Gurisatti HUN 0 2 2 4
481030 Filip Rodzik POL 4 2 6 1
311001 Jan Jansen NED 3 2 5 2
861003 Jianfei Li CHN 1 3 4 3
861015 Huang Wei CHN 3 1 4 3
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RESULTS SUMMARY

~ T3

T T 5 S

o= [ a

4211002 Pavol Zachensky SVK | 4 4 8 1
862016 Lin Hai Yan CHN 2 3 5 2
3811007 Zivko Papaz SCG 1 3 4 3
3851002 Blaz Beljan CRO 1 2 3 4
432004 Barbara Doppler AUT | 2 1 3 1
361003 Tamas Koszegi HUN 3 0 3 2
902004 Aysel Ozgun TUR | 2 1 3 3
391007 Oliviero Tiso ITA 0 2 2 4

SEMI FINAL
Date: 20.07.2006 Start Time: 20:00

431001 Hubert Aufschnaiter AUT 3 4 7 1
461001 Jonas Jacobsson SWE 2 2 4 2
3801009 Vadym Nesterenko UKR 2 2 4 3
481007 Slawomir Okoniewski POL 1 3 4 3
981014 Hossein Amiri IRI 2 5 7 1
311001 Jan Jansen NED 3 3 6 2
481030 Filip Rodzik POL | 3 2 5 3
3851006 Damir Bosjnak CRO | 3 1 4 4
862016 Lin Hai Yan CHN 3 3 6 1
4211002 Pavol Zachensky SVK 1 3 4 2
361003 Tamas Koszegi HUN 2 2 4 3
432004 Barbara Doppler AUT 1 2 3 4
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RESULTS SUMMARY

FTP

BEST SECOND PLACE

Date: 20.07.2006 Start Time: 20:40
- N r 8
el el 8 8
o= o= [ o
311001 Jan Jansen NED 2 2 4 1
461001 Jonas Jacobsson SWE 3 0 3 2
4211002 Pavol Zachensky SVK 1 1 2 3
-— 0
FINAL
Date: 20.07.2006 Start Time: 21:00
862016 Lin Hai Yan CHN 2 4 6 1
431001 Hubert Aufschnaiter AUT 2 3 5 2
981014 Hossein Amiri IRI 2 1 3 3 *
311001 Jan Jansen NED 2 1 3 4
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IPC world championship
in shooting sport for the disabled
12" — 21 july 2006 SARGANS

RESULTS SUMMARY

P1

Date: 19.07.2006 Start Time: 12:00

Rk FP No NAME NOC 10 20 30 40 50 60 TOTAL
1 8 142 LI, Jianfei CHN 97 96 93 96 95 94 571
(Final 8.9 9.7 10.3 10.2 10.6 9.1 10.0 9.4 10.5 9.6) 98.3
669.3
2 11 304 PONOMARENKO, Valeriy RUS 97 94 92 95 95 97 570
(Final 9.5 10.2 7.7 9.8 10.2 10.8 10.3 10.2 9.8 9.9 98.4
668.4
3 29 78 LEE, Hee-Jung KOR 96 90 93 95 95 95 564
(Final 9.9 9.3 10.1 10.2 9.9 10.4 10.1 9.9 8.4 10.6) 98.8
662.8
4 32 305 MALYSHEV, Sergey RUS 95 97 89 94 95 96 566
(Final 9.3 9.8 10.0 10.0 8.7 10.0 9.4 9.3 9.9 10.0) 96.4
662.4
5 35 79 CHOI, Jong-In KOR 96 93 97 92 91 95 564
(Final 10.0 9.9 9.0 9.7 10.3 9.4 9.8 10.1 9.7 9.9 97.8
661.8
6 9 77 PARK, Sea-Kyun KOR 90 93 97 94 93 97 564
(Final 10.5 10.0 9.1 10.8 8.4 9.1 9.0 10.2 9.3 9.9 96.3
660.3
7 5 240 HACK, Harald GER 92 92 94 96 97 94 565
(Final 7.3 10.2 9.5 9.9 6.7 9.8 9.6 10.2 10.5 9.6) 93.3
658.3
8 21 144 RU, Decheng CHN 96 95 90 95 95 94 565
(Final 7.2 10.4 10.6 10.4 9.4 9.6 7.7 8.6 9.5 8.6) 92.0
657.0
9 12 340 PLATTNER, Patrick Sul 95 95 90 96 92 93 561
10 27 60 IORI, Giancarlo ITA 92 92 97 96 91 93 561
11 31 297 RODZIK, Filip POL 96 94 94 93 93 91 561
12 38 274 KARANFILOV, Vanco MKD 93 91 89 95 95 97 560
13 20 345 YAMAC, M.Korhan TUR 90 92 99 90 95 94 560
14 33 17 MURADOV, Akbar AZE 90 95 93 92 97 93 560
15 4 153 BOSNJAK, Damir CRO 93 93 94 92 93 94 559
16 16 371 PETTERSSON, Kenneth SWE 95 91 96 93 92 92 559
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RESULTS SUMMARY
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Al1-2 Shooter Nr.364 Penalty to ISSF-Rules 2 Points

5
27
10

3
15

7
30
17
28
10
22
38
13
20
34
37
11
22
24
40
23

7
39

2
14
26
39
14
25
23
36
21
28

6
24
36

9

6

3
19
17
13
19
15
33

2

4
26
30
35
32
37

220
48
296
143
382
49
99
303
273
294
221
5
129
342
257
347
320
126
317
341
64
97
279
242
267
254
159
346
154
22
204
383
255
62
104
249
152
165
364
384
7
166
372
251
21
218
4
167
106
160
113
43

AUFSCHNAITE, Hubert
AMIRI, Hossein
KOSOWSKI1, Wojciech
HUANG, Wei
VASYLYEV, Oleksandr
KARIMI, Bahman
SORIANO, Francisco A
LEBEDINSKY, Andrey
JOVANOVSKI, Branimir
OKONIEWSKI, Slawomir
KREUZER, Oskar
MCCORMACK, Stephen
CLAES, Hans
CASANOVA, Robert
CHABRA, Eliahu
KARAGOL, Cevat
ZACHENSKY, Pavel
BOONEN, Jan

PAPAZ, Zivko
KOLLER, Otto

TISO, Oliviero
MARTINEZ, Jose L.
JANSEN, Jan
LIEBEHENZ, Kai-Uwe
OHASHI, Kenji
GURISATTI, Gyula
MICHAELIDES, Constantino
BAHCECI, Yunus
MIHALIC, Petar
VIDA, Sérgio Adri
JOLKKONEN, Seppo
POLSKOY, Volodymyr
KOSZEGI, Tamas
NIOSI, Maurizio
CHIEN, Hsin-Yu
WUNDERLICH, Frank
BELJAN, Blaz
MARCAN, Vladimir
JACOBSSON, Jonas
NESTERENKO, Vadym
NOMARHAS, James
GRONSKY, Roman
LOEVBOM, Roger
WONG, Ping Sun
STRUB, Carlos Albe
MULLER, Werner
LANE, Jeffrey
LACKY, Zdenek

LIN, Ta-Wei
GEORGIOU, Evripides
BERMEL, Douglas
TIKARAM, Ramesh

AUT
IRI
POL
CHN
UKR
IRI
ESP
RUS
MKD
POL
AUT
AUS
BEL
Sul
ISR
TUR
SVK
BEL
SCG
Sul
ITA
ESP
NED
GER
JPN
HUN
CYP
TUR
CRO
BRA
FIN
UKR
HUN
ITA
TPE
GER
CRO
CZE
SWE
UKR
AUS
CZE
SWE
HKG
BRA
AUT
AUS
CZE
TPE
CYP
USA
IND

96
90
92
96
90
92
91
91
93
88
92
90
90
89
91
87
93
91
90
89
91
91
87
89
83
90
89
87
88
87
89
92
86
88
87
92
90
87
88
87
90
85
84
89
91
87
84
83
84
85
79

0

93
92
88
86
96
90
90
92
87
91
94
93
91
91
92
93
92
86
92
85
90
92
90
94
84
88
90
93
90
96
92
92
95
90
85
91
94
89
92
93
87
91
91
90
85
93
83
85
90
87
81

0

95
94
93
91
89
88
94
87
91
91
93
90
90
89
92
92
91
96
88
89
90
87
90
94
92
87
89
90
90
89
93
90
85
88
91
91
88
89
83
89
85
90
88
87
88
82
91
86
86
84
80

0

Rules:

94
93
96
91
90
96
92
96
92
94
88
93
95
91
90
92
88
94
92
94
91
94
91
87
92
93
92
90
89
88
87
84
91
90
89
91
92
87
87
84
87
86
90
91
84
81
89
87
87
84
83

0

8.6.6.2.1.1

91
91
95
93
93
92
90
91
95
94
91
91
95
95
91
89
90
87
93
94
90
88
93
90
96
89
95
85
91
90
90
88
89
91
90
82
85
93
89
92
89
87
86
85
88
86
83
89
81
82
84

0

90
94
89
95
94
94
94
92
91
91
91
91
87
92
91
93
91
91
90
92
91
91
91
87
93
93
85
94
91
89
88
92
91
90
92
87
85
88
92
86
91
90
87
84
87
91
88
84
85
85
83

0

559
554
553
552
552
552
551
549
549
549
549
548
548
547
547
546
545
545
545
543
543
543
542
541
540
540
540
539
539
539
539
538
537
537
534
534
534
533
531
531
529
529
526
526
523
520
518
514
513
507
490
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RESULTS SUMMARY

P1

Teamcompetition

Date: 19.07.2006 Start Time: 12:00

| RANK NAT TEAMNAME (NAME) IND TOTAL LASTROUND
1 KOR KOR 1692 (287) TWR
77 PARK, Sea-Kyun 564
79 CHOI, Jong-In 564
78 LEE, Hee-Jung 564
2 CHN CHN 1688 (283)
142 LI, Jianfei 571
144 RU, Decheng 565
143 HUANG, Wei 552
3 RUS RUS 1685 (285)
304 PONOMARENKO, Valeriy 570
305 MALYSHEV, Sergey 566
303 LEBEDINSKY, Andrey 549
4 POL POL 1663 7))
297 RODZIK, Filip 561
296 KOSOWSKI, Wojciech 553
294 OKONIEWSKI, Slawomir 549
5 SuUl  Sul 1651 Q77
340 PLATTNER, Patrick 561
342 CASANOVA, Robert 547
341 KOLLER, Otto 543
6 TUR TUR 1645 (281)
345 YAMAC, M.Korhan 560
347 KARAGOL, Cevat 546
346 BAHCECI, Yunus 539
7 ITA ITA 1641 274)
60 10RI, Giancarlo 561
64 TISO, Oliviero 543
62 NIOSI, Maurizio 537
8 GER GER 1640 (268)
240 HACK, Harald 565
242 LIEBEHENZ, Kai-Uwe 541
249 WUNDERLICH, Frank 534

oo
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RESULTS SUMMARY

9

10

11

12

13

14

CRO CRO

AUT

UKR

SWE

AUS

CZE

153
154
152
AUT
220
221
218
UKR
382
383
384
SWE
371
364
372

AUS
5
7
4
CZE

165
166
167

BOSNJAK, Damir
MIHALIC, Petar
BELJAN, Blaz

AUFSCHNAITE, Hubert
KREUZER, Oskar
MULLER, Werner

VASYLYEV, Oleksandr
POLSKQOY, Volodymyr
NESTERENKO, Vadym

PETTERSSON, Kenneth
JACOBSSON, Jonas
LOEVBOM, Roger

MCCORMACK, Stephen
NOMARHAS, James
LANE, Jeffrey

MARCAN, Vladimir
GRONSKY, Roman
LACKY, Zdenek

559
539
534

559
549
520

552
538
531

559
531
526

548
529
518

533
529
514

1632

1628

1621

1616

1595

1576

(270)

272)

72)

271)

(270)

(262)
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IPC world championship
in shooting sport for the disabled
12" — 21 july 2006 SARGANS

RESULTS SUMMARY Sargan®

P2

Date: 19.07.2006 Start Time: 09:00

Rk FP No NAME NOC 10 20 30 40 TOTAL

1 34 145 LIN, Haiyan CHN 91 94 93 093 371
(Final 10.1 8.2 8.8 10.1 8.8 10.4 9.6 9.8 9.8 9.6) 95.2
466.2

2 27 275 NAKOVSKA-BI, Olivera MKD 93 94 92 92 371
(Final 10.2 9.3 8.8 9.1 9.9 9.3 8.9 10.7 8.6 10.3) 95.1
466.1

3 26 307 DALEKOVA, Natalia RUS 92 91 92 92 367
(Final 10.4 10.0 9.6 10.2 10.5 9.4 9.6 9.3 7.0 10.7) 96.7
463.7

4 20 248 STOECKL, Christine GER 93 86 92 95 366
(Final 9.8 8.1 9.8 9.5 9.7 10.0 10.1 9.0 10.1 10.3) 96.4
462.4

5 21 16 TARANOVA, Elena AZE 93 93 90 91 367
(Final 7.1 8.5 9.9 9.9 8.6 7.3 9.6 9.0 9.6 10.4) 89.9
456 .9

6 12 30 VANNEST, Karen CAN 89 86 92 093 360
(Final 9.4 6.2 10.1 10.0 9.6 9.3 9.8 9.9 10.3 10.6) 95.2
455_2

7 15 349 0ZGAN, Aysel TUR 89 87 90 92 358
(Final 8.4 9.2 10.5 9.7 9.1 10.2 9.4 8.5 10.4 9.7) 95.1
453.1

8 17 219 DOPPLER, Barbara AUT 89 90 91 87 357
(Final 10.0 7.1 8.2 10.5 9.8 8.8 8.4 8.9 8.8 10.0) 90.5
447 .5

9 29 308 PANTELEEVA, Anastassia RUS 90 91 91 85 357

10 2 306 BIRYUKOVA, Tatiana RUS 88 89 90 89 356

11 19 103 LIN, Chin-Mei TPE 82 89 91 91 353

12 23 56 FARISELLI, Donatella ITA 85 88 88 89 350

13 6 47 AKEF, Nayyereh IRI 88 88 87 87 350

14 9 146 XU, Xiaoling CHN 84 85 84 91 344

15 14 173 OVERBYE, Lone DEN 83 88 84 88 343

16 11 252 LEUNG, Yuk Chun HKG 88 82 88 83 341
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RESULTS SUMMARY

17
18
19
20
22
21

32

33
30

147
18

244
20
76

X1E, Chaoyong
ISMAYILOVA, Afaq
LA VARS, Michelle
KUSTNER, Doris
SHU, Ana Valéria
MOON, Ae-Kyung

CHN
AZE
AUS
GER
BRA
KOR

85
86
82
83
0
0

83
85
83
86
0]
0

86
80
89
83
0
0

86
87
84
85
0
0

340
338
338
337

DNS
DSQ
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IPC world championship

in shooting sport for the disabled
12th — 21st july 2006 SARGANS

RESULTS SUMMARY

Date: 16.07.2006 Start Time: 09:00

N°® Name Nat 1 2 3Prec. 4 5 6 Rap.- Total |
1 361303 LEBEDINSKY Andrey RUS 89 96 93 278 93 98 98 289 567

Final: 617.8 /7 668.4 / 717.1 766.1 FWR
2 361304 PONOMARENKO Valeriy RUS 93 9596 284 99 94 94 287 571
Final: 619.3 / 667.6 / 716.3 764 .4
3 021220 AUFSCHNAITER Hubert AUT 96 91 95 282 9592 94 281 563
Final: 611.7 /7 661.1 / 712.2 761.8
4 441345 YAMAC M.Korhan TUR 87 9594 276 96 95 94 285 561
Final: 610.3 /7 659.8 /7 710.1 758.6
5 381320 ZACHENSKY Pavel SVK 94 97 89 280 97 97 92 286 566
Final: 616.9 / 662.6 / 710.7 758.5
6 241064 TISO Oliviero ITA 949394 281 94 96 93 283 564
Final: 609.2 / 656.5 / 702.6 752 .4
7 081142 L1 Jianfei CHN 96 91 84 271 97 96 95 288 559
Final: 608.4 / 655.6 / 703.7 751.8
8 081143 HUANG Wei CHN 97 99 96 292 96 94 96 286 578
Final: 625.0 /7 673.3 /7 721.0 751.0
9 361305 MALYSHEV Sergey RUS 9394 94 281949391 278 559
10 141204 JOLKKONEN Seppo FIN 8996 91 276 89 98 95 282 558
11 091153 BOSNJAK Damir CRO 96 94 90 280 89 96 91 276 556
12 411371 PETTERSSON Kenneth SWE 90 96 96 282 87 94 92 273 555
13 081145 LIN Haiyan CHN 94 92 90 276 92 90 96 278 554
14 041129 CLAES Hans BEL 93 92 93 278 90 92 93 275 553
15 011007 NOMARHAS James AUS 90 88 94 27294 9392 279 551
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16 421340
17 041126
18 401097
19 201254
20 271274
21 451383
22 161248
23 161243
24 031016
25 261078
26 401099
27 111165
28 371317
29 421344
30 271273
31 161240
32 301279
33 241060
34 451382
35 011004
36 271275
37 241062
38 111166
39 011005
40 411372
41 111167
42 091152
43 421343
44 021221
45 061022
46 221049
47 091154
48 021219
49 441348
50 441350

PLATTNER Patrik
BOONEN Jan
MARTINEZ Jose L.
GURISATTI Gyula
KARANFILOV Vanco
POLSKI1Y Volodymyr
STOECKL Christine
KRUEGER Manuel
TARANOVA Elena
LEE Hee-Jung

SORIANO Francisco A.

MARCAN Vladimir
PAPAZ Zivko
STUDER Paul
JOVANOVSKI
HACK Harald
JANSEN Jan
IORI Giancarlo
VASYLYEV Oleksandr
LANE Jeffrey

Branimir

NAKOVSKA-BIKOVA Olivera

NIOSI Maurizio
GRONSKY Roman

MC CORMACK Stephen
LOEVBOM Roger
LACKY Zdenek
BELJAN Blaz

ZELLER Christian
KREUZER Oskar
VIDA Sérgio Adriano
KARIMI Bahman
MIHALIC Petar
DOPPLER Barbara
AKYUREK Salih
SENGUL Haydar

Sul
BEL
ESP
HUN
MKD
UKR
GER
GER
AZE
KOR
ESP
CZE
SCG
Sul
MKD
GER
NED
ITA
UKR
AUS
MKD
ITA
CZE
AUS
SWE
CZE
CRO
Sul
AUT
BRA
IRI
CRO
AUT
TUR
TUR

95
93
92
95
95
88
89
93
94
93
93
86
88
89
92
94
92
92
95
82
89
88
92
90
84
86
93
90
89
90
95
87
89
75
59

92
94
92
94
93
92
93
87
81
91
95
88
93
88
89
93
90
94
93
91
90
88
88
88
94
87
91
90
86
90
90
91
89
84
80

95
92
89
94
93
89
94
96
93
96
94
87
93
93
93
89
92
96
91
84
84
90
91
88
88
88
91
93
85
88
93
90
86
90
71

282
279
273
283
281
269
276
276
268
280
282
261
274
270
274
276
274
282
279
257
263
266
271
266
266
261
275
273
260
268
278
268
264
249
210

81
90
88
88
87
92
93
84
91
86
91
92
87
92
86
91
92
77
88
94
87
86
87
92
95
91
73
80
86
84
79
79
74
66
77

93
91
94
88
92
93
92
91
91
89
85
91
86
88
91
85
87
87
83
91
93
91
83
84
86
93
90
87
91
87
65
73
74
82
75

93
89
93
89
88
93
85
93
93
87
84
97
92
89
88
87
84
90
86
92
91
90
90
89
84
84
87
85
84
80
77
78
79
85
66

267
270
275
265
267
278
270
268
275
262
260
280
265
269
265
263
263
254
257
277
271
267
260
265
265
268
250
252
261
251
221
230
227
233
218

549
549
548
548
548
547
546
544
543
542
542
541
539
539
539
539
537
536
536
534
534
533
531
531
531
529
525
525
521
519
499
498
491
482
428
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IPC world championship

in shooting sport for the disabled
Q_ 12th — 21st july 2006 SARGANS

((,L..a RESULTS SUMMARY

P3

Teamcompetition
Date: 16.07.2006 Start Time: 09:00

N° COUNTRY - Name Prec Prec Prec Rapi Rapi Rapi Total |
1 RUS RUSSIA 275 285 283 286 285 283 1697 TWR
361304 PONOMARENKO Valeriy 93 95 96 99 94 94 571
361303 LEBEDINSKY Andrey 89 96 93 93 98 98 567
361305 MALYSHEV Sergey 93 94 94 94 93 91 559
2 CHN CHINA 287 282 270 285 280 287 1691
081143 HUANG Wei 97 99 96 96 94 96 578
081142 LI Jianfei 96 91 84 97 96 95 559
081145 LIN Haiyan 94 92 90 92 90 96 554
3 ITA ITALY 274 275 280 257 274 273 1633
241064 TISO Oliviero 94 93 94 94 96 93 564
241060 I0RI Giancarlo 92 94 96 77 87 90 536
241062 NIOSI Maurizio 88 88 90 86 91 90 533
4 GER GERMANY 276 273 279 268 268 265 1629
161248 STOECKL Christine 89 93 94 93 92 85 546
161243 KRUEGER Manuel 93 87 96 84 91 93 544
161240 HACK Harald 94 93 89 91 85 87 539
5 MKD MAZEDONIA 276 272 270 260 276 267 1621
271274 KARANFILOV Vanco 95 93 93 87 92 88 548
271273 JOVANOVSKI Branimir 92 89 93 86 91 88 539
271275 NAKOVSKA-BIKOVA Olivera 89 90 84 87 93 91 534
6 AUS AUSTRALIA 262 267 266 280 268 273 1616
011007 NOMARHAS James 90 88 94 94 93 92 551
011004 LANE Jeffrey 82 91 84 94 91 92 534
011005 MC CORMACK Stephen 90 88 88 92 84 89 531

Y

¢

i
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RESULTS SUMMARY

7 SUI
421340
421344
421343

8 CZE
111165
111166
111167

9 CRO
091153
091152
091154

10 AUT
021220
021221
021219

11 TUR
441345
441348
441350

SWITZERLAND
PLATTNER Patrik
STUDER Paul
ZELLER Christian

CZECH REPUBLIC
MARCAN Vladimir
GRONSKY Roman
LACKY Zdenek

CROATIA
BOSNJAK Damir
BELJAN Blaz
MIHALIC Petar

AUSTRIA
AUFSCHNAITER Hubert
KREUZER Oskar
DOPPLER Barbara

TURKEY

YAMAC M.Korhan
AKYUREK Salih
SENGUL Haydar

274
95
89
90

264
86
92
86

276
96
93
87

274
96
89
89

221
87
75
59

270
92
88
90

263
88
88
87

276
94
91
91

266
91
86
89

259
95
84
80

281
95
93
93

266
87
91
88

271
90
91
90

266
95
85
86

255
94
90
71

253 268
81 93
92 88
80 87

270 267
92 91
87 83
91 93

241 259
89 96
73 90
79 73

255 257
95 92
86 91
74 74

239 252
96 95
66 82
77 75

267
93
89
85

271
97
90
84

256
91
87
78

257
94
84
79

245
94
85
66

1613
549
539
525

1601
541
531
529

1579
556
525
498

1575
563
521
491

1471
561
482
428
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IPC world championship
in shooting sport for the disabled
12" — 21 july 2006 SARGANS

RESULTS SUMMARY

P4

Date: 21.07.2006 Start Time: 09:00

Rk FP No NAME NOC 10 20 30 40 50 60 TOTAL
1 17 304 PONOMARENKO, Valeriy RUS 84 91 86 89 93 88 531
(Final 8.9 7.3 8.7 10.3 10.1 9.8 10.3 10.3 10.0 9.8) 95.5
626.5
2 10 305 MALYSHEV, Sergey RUS 91 91 90 88 88 90 538
(Final 7.8 10.3 8.0 8.9 8.7 9.3 6.5 9.3 10.2 8.3) 87.3
625.3
3 2 382 VASYLYEV, Oleksandr UKR 86 93 88 91 88 89 535
(Final 6.7 9.9 10.2 10.0 8.3 8.8 10.4 7.9 6.8 8.9) 87.9
622.9
4 16 345 YAMAC, M.Korhan TUR 88 84 91 91 89 92 535
(Final 8.0 10.6 9.5 7.4 9.2 7.0 9.9 8.4 7.9 9.2) 87.1
622.1
5 6 60 IORI, Giancarlo ITA 86 87 87 89 85 83 517
(Final 9.3 10.2 9.1 9.2 8.5 10.2 10.4 10.0 10.0 7.0) 93.9
610.9
6 9 77 PARK, Sea-Kyun KOR 88 88 88 85 88 94 531
(Final 8.0 7.7 8.6 4.9 7.9 7.9 9.1 9.4 8.1 8.2) 79.8
610.8
7 8 274 KARANFILOV, Vanco MKD 88 85 87 90 90 84 524
(Final 7.9 9.6 10.3 8.2 6.4 10.4 7.5 8.8 10.0 6.7) 85.8
609.8
8 21 143 HUANG, Wei CHN 86 88 84 91 89 84 522
(Final 8.9 8.5 9.2 7.1 7.4 9.9 10.1 6.4 10.5 9.3) 87.3
609.3
9 7 220 AUFSCHNAITER, Hubert AUT 80 84 89 82 84 95 514
10 18 267 OHASHI, Kenji JPN 82 83 85 88 86 88 512
11 19 347 KARAGOL, Cevat TUR 85 92 86 82 86 79 510
12 4 303 LEBEDINSKY, Andrey RUS 83 89 89 76 88 84 509
13 11 49 KARIMI, Bahman IRI 83 89 87 86 76 83 504
14 14 152 BELJAN, Blaz CRO 82 88 86 83 77 86 502
15 15 340 PLATTNER, Patrik Sul 82 87 78 81 86 87 501
16 5 273 JOVANOVSKI, Branimir MKD 84 78 86 85 80 81 494
17 3 48 AMIRI, Hossein IRI 73 77 86 86 86 78 486
18 20 219 DOPPLER, Barbara AUT 87 70 77 86 79 76 475
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RESULTS SUMMARY

P4

Teamcompetition
Date: 20.07.2006 Start Time: 09:00

| RANK NAT TEAMNAME (NAME) IND TOTAL LASTROUND

1 RUS RUS 1576 (265)
304 PONOMARENKO, Valeriy 537
305 MALYSHEV, Sergey 524
303 LEBEDINSKY, Andrey 515

2 KOR KOR 1541 (262)
77 PARK, Sea-Kyun 532
79 CHOIl, Jong-1In 508
78 LEE, Hee-Jung 501

3 AUT AUT 1519 247
219 DOPPLER, Barbara 513
220 AUFSCHNAITE, Hubert 513
221 KREUZER, Oskar 493

4 CRO CRO 1517 (259)
152 BELJAN, Blaz 515
153 BOSNJAK, Damir 510
154 MIHALIC, Petar 492

5 MKD MKD 1515 (250)
274 KARANFILOV, Vanco 520
273 JOVANOVSKI, Branimir 517
275 NAKOVSKA-BI, Olivera 478

6 TUR TUR 1513 (248)
345 YAMAC, M.Korhan 523
347 KARAGOL, Cevat 516
346 BAHCECI, Yunus 474

7 SUl  sul 1508 (256)
340 PLATTNER, Patrik 523
344 STUDER, Paul 496
341 KOLLER, Otto 489

8 IRI IRI 1507 (240)
48 AMIRI, Hossein 536
49 KARIMI, Bahman 515
47 AKEF, Nayyereh 456
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RESULTS SUMMARY

10

11

12

13

UKR

ITA

GER

CHN

AUS

UKR
382
383
384
ITA

60

62

64
GER
242
240
244
CHN
143
144
142

AUS

H NGO

VASYLYEV, Oleksandr
POLSKOY, Volodymyr
NESTERENKO, Vadym

IORI, Giancarlo
NIOSI, Maurizio
TISO, Oliviero

LIEBEHENZ, Kai-Uwe
HACK, Harald
KUSTNER, Doris

HUANG, Wei
RU, Decheng
L1, Jianfei

MCCORMACK, Stephen
NOMARHAS, James
LANE, Jeffrey

514
504
475

516
500
475

507
501
462

512
458
452

505
496
418

1493

1491

1470

1422

1419

(242)

(238)

(241)

(244)

(239)

%
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RESULTS SUMMARY

P4

Elimination Relay Nr.: 1
Date: 20.07.2006 Start Time: 09:00

Rk FP No NAME NOC 10 20 30 40 50 60 TOTAL
1 17 77 PARK, Sea-Kyun KOR 86 89 92 84 94 87 532

2 4 305 MALYSHEV, Sergey RUS 88 88 82 90 85 91 524

3 11 267 OHASHI, Kenji JPN 87 89 81 87 90 90 524

4 8 340 PLATTNER, Patrik sul 85 93 84 88 86 87 523

5 19 347 KARAGOL, Cevat TUR 88 88 87 85 87 81 516

6 14 220 AUFSCHNAITE, Hubert AUT 85 87 87 87 838 79 513

7 15 153 BOSNJAK, Damir CRO 82 86 86 83 84 89 510

8 7 5 MCCORMACK, Stephen AUS 84 85 83 82 85 86 505

9 2 17 MURADOV, Akbar AZE 81 82 83 80 90 88 504

10 9 383 POLSKOY, Volodymyr UKR 84 84 82 83 86 85 504

11 16 62 NIOSI, Maurizio ITA 78 83 84 88 86 81 500

12 18 97 MARTINEZ, Jose L. ESP 84 72 84 79 83 83 485

13 13 320 ZACHENSKY, Pavel SVK 79 79 80 78 84 83 483

14 21 275 NAKOVSKA-BI, Olivera MKD 76 82 83 85 77 75 478

15 10 166 GRONSKY, Roman CZE 72 73 84 79 83 80 471

16 5 244 KUSTNER, Doris GER 76 81 85 74 75 71 462

17 3 47 AKEF, Nayyereh IRI 72 73 79 79 81 72 456

18 6 142 LI, Jianfei CHN 81 73 78 75 70 75 452

19 20 282 WOOLLIAMS, Dwayne NZL 0O 0 0 0O 0 O 0 DNS
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RESULTS SUMMARY

P4

Elimination Relay Nr.: 2
Date: 20.07.2006 Start Time: 11:30

Rk FP No NAME NOC 10 20 30 40 50 60 TOTAL
1 6 304 PONOMARENKO, Valeriy RUS 85 90 87 90 96 89 537
2 19 48 AMIRI, Hossein IRI 86 92 85 94 89 90 536
3 9 345 YAMAC, M.Korhan TUR 87 89 88 84 87 88 523
4 5 273 JOVANOVSKI, Branimir MKD 85 87 87 87 83 88 517
5 3 60 IORI, Giancarlo ITA 90 89 82 88 84 83 516
6 2 152 BELJAN, Blaz CRO 85 84 86 91 83 86 515
7 17 240 HACK, Harald GER 83 83 84 84 80 87 501
8 4 78 LEE, Hee-Jung KOR 80 8 87 84 82 83 501
9 21 221 KREUZER, Oskar AUT 85 85 80 85 84 74 493

10 15 341 KOLLER, Otto Sul 75 81 78 91 80 84 489

11 11 255 KOSZEGI, Tamas HUN 81 77 78 77 81 86 480

12 13 22 VIDA, S,rgio Adri BRA 69 80 81 87 81 81 479

13 8 384 NESTERENKO, Vadym UKR 66 86 83 84 81 75 475

14 14 279 JANSEN, Jan NED 73 74 78 79 80 87 471

15 18 18 ISMAYILOVA, Afaq AZE 78 70 83 90 70 80 471

16 20 144 RU, Decheng CHN 62 80 75 77 80 84 458

17 10 167 LACKY, Zdenek CZE 80 72 73 79 76 65 445

18 16 4 LANE, Jeffrey AUS 66 73 68 78 64 69 418
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RESULTS SUMMARY

P4

Elimination Relay Nr.: 3
Date: 20.07.2006 Start Time: 14:00

Rk FP No NAME NOC 10 20 30 40 50 60 TOTAL
1 4 274 KARANFILOV, Vanco MKD 86 85 83 91 86 89 520

2 19 303 LEBEDINSKY, Andrey RUS 87 84 93 86 80 85 515

3 7 49 KARIMI, Bahman IRI1 89 83 87 90 88 78 515

4 14 382 VASYLYEV, Oleksandr UKR 88 88 85 83 88 82 514

5 5 219 DOPPLER, Barbara AUT 83 77 82 87 90 94 513

6 17 143 HUANG, Wei CHN 79 86 88 88 86 85 512

7 6 16 TARANOVA, Elena AZE 81 83 90 86 90 81 511

8 2 79 CHOl, Jong-1In KOR 84 78 87 92 75 92 508

9 11 317 PAPAZ, Zivko SCG 85 84 75 89 86 89 508
10 18 242 LIEBEHENZ, Kai-Uwe GER 82 88 85 78 91 83 507
11 3 99 SORIANO, Francisco A ESP 80 79 84 85 89 86 503
12 21 257 CHABRA, Eliahu ISR 81 83 85 88 83 83 503
13 16 344 STUDER, Paul Sul 84 72 79 86 90 85 496
14 12 7 NOMARHAS, James AUS 82 86 85 80 79 84 496
15 9 154 MIHALIC, Petar CRO 79 8 83 83 78 84 492
16 10 254 GURISATTI, Gyula HUN 83 87 85 82 80 75 492
17 20 64 TISO, Oliviero ITA 75 87 76 83 80 74 475
18 15 346 BAHCECI, Yunus TUR 80 83 78 82 72 79 474
19 8 204 JOLKKONEN, Seppo FIN 0] 0 0 0] 0 0] 0 DNS
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IPC world championship
in shooting sport for the disabled
12" — 21 july 2006 SARGANS

RESULTS SUMMARY

PS5

Individual Competition
Date: 18.07.2006 Start Time: 12:30

Rk FP No NAME NOC 10 20 30 40 TOTAL

1 18 303 LEBEDINSKY, Andrey RUS 87 92 87 91 357 WR
2 32 305 MALYSHEV, Sergey RUS 85 88 90 88 351

3 5 220 AUFSCHNAITE, Hubert AUT 84 91 86 89 350

4 3 143 HUANG, Wei CHN 92 80 88 84 344

5 19 372 LOEVBOM, Roger SWE 82 89 87 81 339

6 11 142 LI, Jianfei CHN 84 84 84 85 337

7 6 99 SORIANO, Francisco A ESP 85 86 85 81 337

8 20 97 MARTINEZ, Jose L. ESP 85 83 89 80 337

9 29 221 KREUZER, Oskar AUT 84 85 82 85 336

10 8 240 HACK, Harald GER 78 85 85 87 335

11 31 294 OKONIEWSKI, Slawomir POL 81 83 85 86 335

12 25 255 KOSZEGI, Tamas HUN 77 79 88 88 332

13 34 279 JANSEN, Jan NED 77 85 87 83 332

14 16 248 STOECKL, Christine GER 84 79 84 84 331

15 14 126 BOONEN, Jan BEL 83 82 79 86 330

16 4 320 ZACHENSKY, Pavel SVK 85 79 83 83 330

17 37 243 KRUGER, Manuel GER 77 83 82 86 328

18 24 60 IORI, Giancarlo ITA 80 81 83 84 328

19 38 308 PANTELEEVA, Anastassia RUS 82 82 80 82 326

20 28 371 PETTERSSON, Kenneth SWE 88 79 81 78 326

21 15 251 WONG, Ping Sun HKG 86 77 80 81 324

22 39 254 GURISATTI, Gyula HUN 85 78 77 82 322

23 9 165 MARCAN, Vladimir CZE 81 81 79 81 322

24 17 56 FARISELLI, Donatella ITA 78 82 83 79 322

25 26 219 DOPPLER, Barbara AUT 67 89 78 79 313

26 36 64 TI1SO, Oliviero ITA 71 82 77 74 304

27 30 104 CHIEN, Hsin-Yu TPE 68 84 78 72 302

28 23 167 LACKY, Zdenek CZE 75 89 61 71 296

29 13 166 GRONSKY, Roman CZE 72 76 80 67 295
30 2 252 LEUNG, Yuk Chun HKG 74 80 58 66 278
31 35 47 AKEF, Nayyereh IRI 0 0 0 0 0 DNS
32 27 48 AMIRI, Hossein IRI1 0 0 0 0 0 DNS
33 12 98 ARBE, Ramon ESP 0 0 0 0 0O DNS
34 10 49 KARIMI, Bahman IRI1 0 0 0 0 0 DNS
35 33 43 TIKARAM, Ramesh IND 0 0 0 0 0 DNS
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RESULTS SUMMARY

PS5

Teamcompetition
Date: 18.07.2006 Start Time: 12:30

| RANK NAT TEAMNAME (NAME) IND TOTAL LASTROUND
1 RUS RUS 1034 ((0)) TWR
303 LEBEDINSKY, Andrey 357
305 MALYSHEV, Sergey 351
308 PANTELEEVA, Anastassia 326
2 AUT AUT 999 ((0))
220 AUFSCHNAITE, Hubert 350
221 KREUZER, Oskar 336
219 DOPPLER, Barbara 313
3 GER GER 994 (®))
240 HACK, Harald 335
248 STOECKL, Christine 331
243 KRUGER, Manuel 328
4 ITA 1ITA 954 )
60 10RI, Giancarlo 328
56 FARISELLI, Donatella 322
64 TISO, Oliviero 304
5 CZE CZE 913 ((0))
165 MARCAN, Vladimir 322
167 LACKY, Zdenek 296
166 GRONSKY, Roman 295
-3
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IPC world championship
in shooting sport for the disabled
12" — 21 july 2006 SARGANS

RESULTS SUMMARY Sargan®

FTR1

ELIMINATION ROUND
Date: 20.07.2006 Start Time: 08:40

“ o~ %8
g 2 8 %
431011 Gunther Sponner AUT | 4 2 6 1 Qualified
331003 Didier Richard FRA | 2 2 4 2
331013 Cédric Fevre FRA | O 0 0 3
861001 Ding Chao Gou CHN | 3 4 7 1 Qualified
811015 Moriyuki Okubo JPN | 4 1 5 2
3851002 Blaz Beljan CRO 0
911002 Ramesh Tikaram IND 0
481001 Waldemar Andruszkiewicz POL | 3 4 7 1 Qualified
821035 Lim Seong Gi KOR | 3 2 5 2 2. -> Qual.
481014 Sondej Tadeusz POL | 2 2 4 3
3861005 Dusan Rupar SLO | 2 3 5 1 Qualified
3812004 Nikolic Seneza SCG | 2 2 4 2
751021 Andrey Kozhemaykin RUS| O 2 2 3
751020 Sergey Sushichkly RUS | 2 0 2 4
411003 Jurg Kohler SUl | 4 4 8 1 Qualified
3801002 Yuriy Stoyev UKR | 4 3 7 2 | 1. -> Qual.
461017 Fredrik Larsson SWE | 1 2 3 3
902007 Suzan Tekin TUR | 2 1 3 4
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RESULTS SUMMARY

FTR1

FIRST ROUND — GROUP 1
Date: 20.07.2006 Start Time: 09:40

- o T 8

g 8 & 3
3861001 Franc Pinter SLO| 4 5 9 1
3851010 Miroslav Tesla CRO| 4 4 8 2
981001 Seyed Ramezan Saleh Amrei | IRl | 4 4 8 3
3801007 Yuriy Samoshkin UKR| O 0 0 4
431006 Walter Holzner AUT | 4 4 8 1
861001 Ding Chao Gou CHN| 4 4 8 1
8861002 Hsin-Yu Chien TPE| 3 3 6 3
861002 Qixing Lu CHN| 1 3 4 4
431005 Werner Muller AUT | 5 2 7 1
901009 Savas Ustun TUR | 2 3 5 2
481001 Waldemar Andruszkiewicz |POL| 3 2 5 3
861007 Hongzhi Wang CHN| 3 1 4 4
822005 Im-Yeon Kim KOR | 3 5 8 1
3861005 Dusan Rupar SLO| 4 3 7 2
451001 Kazimier Mechula DEN| 3 3 6 3
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RESULTS SUMMARY

FIRST ROUND — GROUP 2

FTR1

Date: 20.07.2006 Start Time: 10:20

- o T 8

g 8 & 3

491016 Norbert Gau GER| 5 5 10 1

411003 Jirg Kohler SUL| 2 4 6 2

461005 Hakan Gustavsson SWE| 2 3 5 3
SWE 0

411006 Hans-Peter Steffen Sul| 4 3 7 1

612001 Elizabeth Kosmala AUS | 2 3 5 2
3801002 Yuriy Stoyev UKR 0
0

491004 Josef Neumaier GER | 4 5 9 1

812007 Kyoko Furuta JPN| 3 2 5 2
821035 Lim Seong Gi KOR 0
0

8861003 Wen-Chang Liu TPE | 4 4 8 1

491003 Joachim Schafer GER| 3 4 7 2

611008 Ashley Adams AUS | 2 3 5 3

431011 Gunther Sponner AUT | 2 3 5 3
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RESULTS SUMMARY

FTR1

SECOND ROUND — GROUP 1

Date: 20.07.2006 Start Time: 11:00

— N = 8

e e 5 o

o o = a
3861001 Franc Pinter SLO| 5 5 10 1
8861002 Hsin-Yu Chien TPE | 3 5 8 2
861001 Ding Chao Gou CHN 4 3 7 3
3851010 Miroslav Tesla CRO | 3 2 5 4
431006 Walter Holzner AUT | 4 4 8
431005 Werner Muller AUT | 3 5 8 1
822005 Im-Yeon Kim KOR| 3 4 7 2
901009 Savas Ustun TUR| 4 2 6 3
3861005 Dusan Rupar SLO| 3 1 4 4

SECOND ROUND — GROUP 2
Date: 20.07.2006 Start Time: 11:20

491016 Norbert Gau GER | 4 5 9 1
411003 Jurg Kohler Sur| 4 3 7 2
411006 Hans-Peter Steffen SuUl 4 3 7 3
612001 Elizabeth Kosmala AUS | 1 1 2 4
8861003 Wen-Chang Liu TPE | 4 5 9 1
491004 Josef Neumaier GER | 4 4 8 2
491003 Joachim Schafer GER | 4 4 8 3
812007 Kyoko Furuta JPN| 3 3 6 4
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RESULTS SUMMARY

FTR1

SEMI FINAL — GROUP 1

Date: 20.07.2006 Start Time: 11:40

“ N = 8
g B 8 7
3861001 Franc Pinter SLO 5 5 10 1
822005 Im-Yeon Kim KOR 3 5 8 2 *
431005 Werner Muller AUT 4 4 8 3
8861002 Hsin-Yu Chien TPE 4 2 6 4
FTR1
SEMI FINAL — GROUP 2
Date: 20.07.2006 Start Time: 11:40
491004 Josef Neumaier GER 5 5 10 1
491016 Norbert Gau GER 4 5 9 2
8861003 Wen-Chang Liu TPE 2 5 7 3
431006 Walter Holzner AUT 3 3 6 4
FTR1
FINAL
Date: 20.07.2006 Start Time: 12:00
822005 Im-Yeon Kim KOR 5 4 9 1
3861001 Franc Pinter SLO 4 5 9 2
491016 Norbert Gau GER 3 5 8 3
491004 Josef Neumaier GER 3 5 8 4
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IPC world championship QY
in shooting sport for the disabled >
12" — 21 july 2006 SARGANS

RESULTS SUMMARY Sargan®

FTR2

ELIMINATION ROUND
Date: 20.07.2006 Start Time: 13:00

4 o = 8

2 2 8 3
861032 Hongxiang Yuan CHN 5 5 10 1
331006 Raphael Voltz FRA 5 5 10 1
331007 Tanguy De La Forest FRA 5 5 10 1
3811005 Sinisa Vidic SCG 5 4 9 4
611013 Jason Maroney AUS 4 4 8 5
331016 Stéphane Bruckert FRA 3 4 7 6
811018 Yusuke Watanabe JPN 2 3 5 7
3871002 Mirsad Hasic BIH 1 2 3 8

FTR2

FIRST ROUND — GROUP 1
Date: 20.07.2006 Start Time: 13:20

331007 Tanguy De La Forest FRA 5 5 10 1
821037 Kang Ju Young KOR 5 4 9 2
3861002 Srecko Macjenovic SLO | 4 5 9 3
462009 Viktoria Wedin SWE | 4 5 9 3
492010 Christiane Latzke GER 5 5 10 1
491064 Michael Brengmann GER | 4 5 9 2
861032 Hongxiang Yuan CHN | 5 3 8 3
751017 Evgeni Udalov RUS 0
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RESULTS SUMMARY

FTR2

FIRST ROUND — GROUP 2

Date: 20.07.2006 Start Time: 13:40

- [N < 8

e e ] o

o= o= [ o

3861004 Damjan Pavlin SLO 3 4 7 1

862004 Jie Liu CHN 3 4 7 1
3851011 Ivica Bratanovic CRO 0
3851012 Zdravko Cricic CRO 0

451010 Johnny Andersen DEN 5 4 9 1

452008 Lone Overbye DEN 4 4 8 2

862019 Chaoyong Xia CHN | 2 3 5 3
491042 Michael Beutel GER 0

FIRST ROUND — GROUP 3
Date: 20.07.2006 Start Time: 14:00

3851008 Rudolf Petrovic CRO 4 5 9 1

331006 Raphael Voltz FRA 5 3 8 2
641006 Mark Bradley NZL 0
0

321001 Luc Dessart BEL 3 4 7 1

3871003 lzudin Husanovic BIH 4 3 7 2

751007 Sergey Notshevnoi RUS | 1 2 3 3
641004 Michael Johnson NZL 0
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RESULTS SUMMARY

FTR2

SECOND ROUND — GROUP 1
Date: 20.07.2006 Start Time: 14:20

“ N < 8

e e ] o

o= o= [ o
492010 Christiane Latzke GER 5 5 10 1
821037 Kang Ju Young KOR 5 5 10 2
491064 Michael Brengmann GER | 4 5 9 3
331007 Tanguy De La Forest FRA 3 5 8 4

FTR2
SECOND ROUND — GROUP 2
Date: 20.07.2006 Start Time: 14:20
451010 Johnny Andersen DEN 5 5 10 1
3861004 Damjan Pavlin SLO 3 3 6 2
452008 Lone Overbye DEN 4 1 5 3
862004 Jie Liu CHN 0
FTR2
SECOND ROUND — GROUP 3
Date: 20.07.2006 Start Time: 14:40

331006 Raphael Voltz FRA 4 4 8 1
321001 Luc Dessart BEL 4 3 7 2
3851008 Rudolf Petrovic CRO 2 4 6
3871003 lzudin Husanovic BIH 1 1 2

(& &

f

[ SIUS-ASCOR # |




RESULTS SUMMARY

BEST SECOND PLACE

Date: 20.07.2006 Start Time: 15:00
- o~ 7 8
- - = ©
g & f° 3
821037 Kang Ju Young KOR 4 5 9 1
3861004 Damjan Pavlin SLO 5 4 9 2
321001 Luc Dessart BEL 3 3 6 3

-— 0
FINAL

Date: 20.07.2006 Start Time: 15:20
492010 Christiane Latzke GER 5 5 10 1
821037 Kang Ju Young KOR 5 5 10 2
331006 Raphael Voltz FRA 5 5 10 3
451010 Johnny Andersen DEN 5 4 9 4
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IPC world championship
in shooting sport for the disabled
12" — 21 july 2006 SARGANS

RESULTS SUMMARY

R1

Date: 17.07.2006 Start Time: 09:00

Rk FP No NAME NOC 10 20 30 40 50 60 TOTAL
1 39 136 GOU, Dingchao CHN 98 99 99 97 98 100 591
(Final 10.1 10.5 10.1 8.8 10.6 10.7 9.3 10.7 9.7 10.0) 100.5
691.5
2 8 44 SALEHNEJAD, Seyedramzan IRI 98 99 97 97 100 97 588
(Final 9.8 10.3 10.6 10.5 9.8 10.2 10.0 10.3 10.2 9.7) 101.4
689.4
3 30 218 MULLER, Werner AUT 98 99 98 98 97 97 587
(Final 10.8 10.2 9.8 9.8 10.3 10.3 10.3 10.7 10.3 9.7) 102.2
689.2
4 25 245 NEUMAIER, Josef GER 100 96 99 99 100 98 592
(Final 10.2 9.9 9.1 8.9 10.5 10.7 9.0 9.9 9.5 9.0) 96.7
688.7
5 38 238 GAU, Norbert GER 99 99 98 96 98 100 590
(Final 10.4 10.5 8.6 10.6 9.3 9.9 8.5 10.2 9.9 10.0) 97.9
687.9
6 18 331 PINTER, Franc SLO 97 97 97 98 99 99 587
(Final 10.4 9.7 10.3 10.1 10.5 10.1 10.8 10.4 8.7 9.7) 100.7
(Final-Shootoff 10.0)
687.7
7 23 105 LIU, Wen-Chang TPE 98 99 99 96 99 96 587
(Final 10.4 9.8 10.4 9.8 10.1 9.9 10.2 9.2 10.6 10.3) 100.7
(Final-Shootoff 9.3)
687.7
8 2 217 HOLZNER, Walter AUT 98 97 98 96 99 98 586
(Final 9.5 10.5 9.7 9.8 9.5 9.6 10.1 10.7 10.2 10.3) 99.9
685.9
9 27 211 RICHARD, Didier FRA 99 96 97 97 96 99 584
10 11 139 YANG, Ce CHN 94 98 100 95 99 98 584
11 36 73 SIM, Jae-Yong KOR 95 99 96 99 98 96 583
12 35 364 JACOBSSON, Jonas SWE 99 98 99 90 100 96 582
13 32 104 CHIEN, Hsin-Yu TPE 99 96 95 96 97 97 580
14 12 1 ADAMS, Ashley AUS 94 94 96 96 99 100 579
15 29 138 BAO, Zonggan CHN 98 97 95 95 94 100 579
16 6 75 LIM, Seong-Gi KOR 98 94 96 97 96 97 578
17 12 222 SPONNER, Guenther AUT 97 94 97 93 96 98 575
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RESULTS SUMMARY
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31
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

17

23
17
24

11

14

33

18
13
15
24
20
21
20
15

21

14

365
352

74
246
266
174
108
268
381
156
339
380
370
186
332
321
212
338
319
106

19
313
312

27

43

GUSTAVSSON, Hakan
USTUN, Savas

LEE, Chun-Man
SCHAEFER, Joachim
MATAYOSHI, Kiyoto
MECHULA, Kazimier
DICKEY, Michael
OKUBO, Noriyuki
STOYEV, Yuriy
TESLA, Miroslav
KOHLER, Juerg
SAMOSHKIN, Yuriy
LARSSON, Fredrik
MILGATE, Nathan
RUPAR, Dusan

MALENOVSKY, Radoslav

FEVRE, Cedric

STEFFEN, Hans-Peter

SIROKY, Jozef
LIN, Ta-Wei
GARLETTI, Carlos

KOZHEMAYKIN, Andrey

SUSHICHKIY, Sergey
MARIASH, Glenn
TIKARAM, Ramesh

SWE
TUR
KOR
GER
JPN
DEN
USA
JPN
UKR
CRO
Sul
UKR
SWE
GBR
SLO
SVK
FRA
Sul
SVK
TPE
BRA
RUS
RUS
CAN
IND

96
95
93
94
94
95
92
93
91
95
93
93
94
95
89
90
91
89
92
91
90
89
82

0

0

95
93
96
95
95
96
97
94
95
93
90
94
90
93
92
88
89
92
88
93
89
86
79

0

0

93
96
96
96
94
95
94
97
97
93
93
91
93
91
93
90
97
91
93
88
85
85
86

0

0

97
98
97
94
98
94
92
93
95
94
91
90
92
88
93
92
94
94
88
89
89
89
89

0

0

96
96
96
96
93
93
94
93
93
92
93
95
93
94
91
93
87
87
92
86
91
88
83

0

0

96
95
94
95
95
95
96
95
94
91
95
92
92
91
91
95
89
92
91
90
91
91
89

0

0

573
573
572
570
569
568
565
565
565
558
555
555
554
552
549
548
547
545
544
537
535
528
508
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RESULTS SUMMARY

R1

Teamcompetition

Date: 17.07.2006 Start Time: 09:00

| RANK NAT TEAMNAME (NAME) IND TOTAL LASTROUND
1 CHN CHN 1754 (298) TWR
136 GOU, Dingchao 591
139 YANG, Ce 584
138 BAO, Zonggan 579
2 GER GER 1752 (293)
245 NEUMAIER, Josef 592
238 GAU, Norbert 590
246 SCHAEFER, Joachim 570
3 AUT AUT 1748 (293)
218 MULLER, Werner 587
217 HOLZNER, Walter 586
222 SPONNER, Guenther 575
4 KOR KOR 1733 287)
73 SIM, Jae-Yong 583
75 LIM, Seong-Gi 578
74 LEE, Chun-Man 572
5 SWE SWE 1709 (284)
364 JACOBSSON, Jonas 582
365 GUSTAVSSON, Hakan 573
370 LARSSON, Fredrik 554
6 TPE TPE 1704 (283)
105 LIU, Wen-Chang 587
104 CHIEN, Hsin-Yu 580
106 LIN, Ta-Wei 537
-3
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IPC world championship
in shooting sport for the disabled
12" — 21 july 2006 SARGANS

RESULTS SUMMARY

R2

Date: 17.07.2006 Start Time: 15:00

Rk FP No NAME NOC 10 20 30 40 TOTAL
1 32 91 GOMEZ, Nilda PUR 97 99 99 99 394 EWR

(Final 10.0 9.7 10.4 9.8 10.4 10.2 9.6 9.7 10.7 10.4) 100.9
4949

2 18 71 KIM, Im-Yeon KOR 99 99 97 098 393
(Final 10.0 10.3 10.6 10.8 10.3 9.8 9.3 9.9 10.6 10.2) 101.8
494 .8

3 15 237 BROGLE, Sabine GER 96 95 97 99 387
(Final 10.2 10.4 9.8 10.0 10.0 10.6 10.6 10.7 10.4 10.4) 103.1
490.1

4 21 322 VADOVICOVA, Veronika SVK 98 95 95 100 388
(Final 10.0 9.7 10.3 10.1 9.8 10.4 10.2 9.2 10.4 10.3) 100.4
488.4

5 8 264 FURUTA, Kyoko JPN 97 96 95 98 386
(Final 10.2 9.6 10.4 9.4 10.4 9.9 10.3 10.7 10.2 10.7) 101.8
487.8

6 27 2 KOSMALA, Elizabeth AUS 96 99 98 95 388
(Final 9.8 9.1 10.4 10.0 10.2 9.8 10.0 10.0 9.6 9.8) 98.7
486.7

7 23 367 HELSINGER, Lotta SWE 96 97 97 96 386
(Final 9.7 10.7 9.9 10.3 10.1 10.2 10.3 8.1 10.3 9.6) 99.2
485.2

8 20 247 SCHMERMUND, Manuela GER 93 97 96 96 382
(Final 9.9 9.8 9.5 9.5 10.2 10.0 10.3 9.8 10.0 9.4) 98.4
480.4

9 3 190 COATES, Deanna GBR 94 96 95 95 380

10 29 148 ZHANG, Nan CHN 92 94 97 095 378

11 11 368 BORG, Hilde SWE 96 96 93 93 378

12 2 309 FEDOSEEVA, Nadejda RUS 92 95 94 96 377

13 6 316 SENEZANA, Nikolic SCG 94 90 93 97 374

14 9 150 XIAO, Weidong CHN 90 94 93 96 373

15 30 110 FONG, Danielle USA 93 88 96 94 371

16 14 149 YAN, Wen CHN 91 92 94 93 370

17 17 270 TAKEHI, lzumi JPN 93 91 90 95 369

18 26 239 GUNTHER, Kathrin GER 88 97 94 88 367

19 5 198 COLLIN, Sirkka-Liis FIN 88 93 87 95 363

20 12 351 TEKIN, Suzan TUR 87 89 93 94 363
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IPC world championship
in shooting sport for the disabled
12" — 21 july 2006 SARGANS

RESULTS SUMMARY

R3

Date: 16.07.2006 Start Time: 09:00

Rk FP No NAME NOC 10 20 30 40 50 60 TOTAL
1 27 73 SIM, Jae-Yong KOR 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 EWR
(Final 10.6 10.7 10.0 10.7 10.8 10.4 10.4 10.8 10.5 10.7) 105.6
705.6
2 18 364 JACOBSSON, Jonas SWE 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 EWR
(Final 10.8 9.5 10.3 10.7 10.7 10.5 10.8 10.6 10.4 10.8) 105.1
705.1
3 17 322 VADOVICOVA, Veronika SVK 99 100 100 100 100 100 599
(Final 10.6 10.2 10.1 10.8 10.7 10.7 10.6 10.5 10.6 10.4) 105.2
704.2
4 23 74 LEE, Chun-Man KOR 100 100 100 99 100 100 599
(Final 10.6 10.6 10.2 10.2 10.4 10.5 10.7 10.3 10.6 10.7) 104.8
703.8
5 24 321 MALENOVSKY, Radoslav SVK 100 98 100 100 100 100 598
(Final 10.4 10.5 10.7 10.6 10.5 10.8 10.2 10.3 10.8 10.6) 105.4
703.4
6 4 174 MECHULA, Kazimier DEN 99 99 100 100 100 100 598
(Final 10.2 9.7 10.3 10.5 10.6 10.2 10.1 9.7 10.4 10.5) 102.2
700.2
7 12 137 LU, Qixing CHN 99 100 100 99 100 100 598
(Final 9.4 10.2 10.3 10.9 10.2 10.1 10.7 10.3 10.4 9.0) 101.5
699.5
8 30 202 PALSAMAEKI, Veikko FIN 99 100 100 100 99 100 598
(Final 9.9 10.2 9.3 10.3 9.9 10.7 10-4 10.1 10.1 10.2) 101.1
699.1
9 15 310 NOCHEVNOIlY, Sergey RUS 100 99 100 100 99 100 598
10 39 63 PEDERZOLI, Lauro ITA 99 100 100 100 100 99 598
11 2 140 WANG, Hongzhi CHN 100 99 100 100 100 99 5908 52*
12 33 291 ANDRUSZKIEW, Waldemar POL 100 99 100 100 100 99 508  48*
13 12 71 KIM, Im-Yeon KOR 100 100 100 100 99 99 598
14 19 319 SIROKY, Jozef SVK 100 98 100 99 100 100 597
15 32 57 CIANI, Azzurra ITA. 100 99 99 99 100 100 597
16 38 203 PEKKALA, Erkki FIN 98 100 100 100 99 100 597
17 9 45 AKBARI TALA, Hasan IRI 99 100 100 100 98 100 597
18 29 138 BAO, Zonggan CHN 100 100 100 99 98 100 597
19 4 210 TANCHE, Christophe FRA 100 98 100 100 100 99 597
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14
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59
211
108
152
271
381
331
105
186

28

46
312
104
177

27
201
392

87
316
237

86

19
338
332

42
238

91
246
313
365
268
380
263
156
391
111

43

FEVRE, Cedric
SONDEJ, Tadeusz
SALUDA, Andrzej
MORRISS, Keith
KOSMALA, Elizabeth
HELSINGER, Lotta
ADAMS, Ashley
SALEHNEJAD, Seyedramzan
KOHLER, Juerg
OROBITG, Miguel

DE PELLEGRI, Oscar
RICHARD, Didier
DICKEY, Michael
BELJAN, Blaz

TERAI, AKi

STOYEV, Yuriy
PINTER, Franc

LIU, Wen-Chang
MILGATE, Nathan
TRIFONIDIS, Chris
BOKHARAEI , Enayatollah
SUSHICHKIY, Sergey
CHIEN, Hsin-Yu
MAEND, Helmut
MARIASH, Glenn
MERILAEINEN, Tapani
MOHD RADZI, Ras Adiba
LILLEHAGEN, Monica
SENEZANA, Nikolic
BROGLE, Sabine
DYBENDAL, Amanda
GARLETTI, Carlos
STEFFEN, Hans-Peter
RUPAR, Dusan
MAKRIS, Kyriakos
GAU, Norbert

GOMEZ, Nilda
SCHAEFER, Joachim
KOZHEMAYKIN, Andrey
GUSTAVSSON, Hakan
OKUBO, Noriyuki
SAMOSHKIN, Yuriy
AZUMA, Yasuhiro
TESLA, Miroslav
HAMZAH, Ahmad Rafei
MONTO, Thomas
TIKARAM, Ramesh

FRA
POL
POL
GBR
AUS
SWE
AUS
IRI
Sul
ESP
ITA
FRA
USA
CRO
JPN
UKR
SLO
TPE
GBR
CAN
IRI
RUS
TPE
EST
CAN
FIN
MAS
NOR
SCG
GER
NOR
BRA
Sul
SLO
GRE
GER
PUR
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RUS
SWE
JPN
UKR
JPN
CRO
MAS
USA
IND
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RESULTS SUMMARY

R3

Teamcompetition
Date: 16.07.2006 Start Time: 09:00

| RANK NAT TEAMNAME (NAME) IND TOTAL LASTROUND
1 KOR KOR 1797 (299) TWR
73 SIM, Jae-Yong 600
74 LEE, Chun-Man 599
71 KIM, Im-Yeon 598
2 SVK SVK 1794 (300)
322 VADOVICOVA, Veronika 599
321 MALENOVSKY, Radoslav 598
319 SIROKY, Jozef 597
3 CHN CHN 1793 (299)
137 LU, Qixing 598
140 WANG, Hongzhi 598
138 BAO, Zonggan 597
4 POL POL 1790 (299) (299)
291 ANDRUSZKIEW, Waldemar 598
292 SALUDA, Andrzej 596
295 SONDEJ, Tadeusz 596
5 ITA ITA 1790 (299) (298)
63 PEDERZOLI, Lauro 598
57 CIANIl, Azzurra 597
59 DE PELLEGRI, Oscar 595
6 FRA FRA 1789 97)
212 FEVRE, Cedric 597
210 TANCHE, Christophe 597
211 RICHARD, Didier 595
7 FIN FIN 1786 (300)
202 PALSAMAEKI, Veikko 598
203 PEKKALA, Erkki 597
201 MERILAEINEN, Tapani 591
8 IRl IRI 1785 (299)
45 AKBARI TALA, Hasan 597
44 SALEHNEJAD, Seyedramzan 595
46 BOKHARAEI, Enayatollah 593
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RESULTS SUMMARY

10

11

12

SWE

RUS

GER

JPN

SWE

364
367
365

RUS
310
312
313
GER
237
238
246
JPN
271

268
263

JACOBSSON, Jonas
HELSINGER, Lotta
GUSTAVSSON, Hakan

NOCHEVNOIY, Sergey
SUSHICHKIY, Sergey
KOZHEMAYKIN, Andrey

BROGLE, Sabine
GAU, Norbert
SCHAEFER, Joachim

TERAI, AKi
OKUBO, Noriyuki
AZUMA, Yasuhiro

600
596
583

598
592
585

590
586
585

594
581
578

1779

1775

1761

1753

(296)

(300)

(296)

(289)
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IPC world championship
in shooting sport for the disabled
12" — 21 july 2006 SARGANS

RESULTS SUMMARY

R4

Date: 14.07.2006 Start Time: 09:00

Rk FP No NAME NOC 10 20 30 40 50 60 TOTAL
1 8 369 WEDIN, Viktoria SWE 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 EWR
(Final 10.7 10.5 10.8 10.6 10.7 10.5 10.9 10.2 10.2 10.7) 105.8
705.8 FWR
2 23 214 DE LA FORES, Tanguy FRA 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 EWR
(Final 10.5 10.3 10.6 10.5 10.2 10.5 10.5 10.8 10.3 10.7) 104.9
704.9
3 24 172 ANDERSEN, Johnny DEN 100 100 98 99 100 100 597
(Final 10.7 10.5 10.9 10.4 10.5 10.8 10.5 10.4 10.2 10.7) 105.6
702.6
4 6 281 JOHNSON, Michael NZL 99 100 100 100 99 100 598
(Final 10.9 10.0 10.2 10.5 10.6 10.1 10.0 10.2 9.9 10.5) 102.9
(Final-Shootoff 10.7)
700.9
5 12 334 PAVLIN, Damnja SLO 100 98 100 100 98 100 596
(Final 10.1 10.4 10.6 10.8 10.4 10.8 10.6 9.7 10.8 10.7) 104.9
(Final-Shootoff 10.2)
700.9
6 11 70 YOU, Ho-Gyoung KOR 99 100 100 100 100 100 599
(Final 9.9 10.2 10.0 9.7 9.8 10.8 9.9 10.0 10.8 10.6) 101.7
700.7
7 11 69 KANG, Ju-Young KOR 100 99 100 99 99 100 597
(Final 10.4 10.6 10.2 9.4 10.6 10.4 10.5 10.1 10.4 10.5) 103.1
700.1
8 21 151 LIU, Jie CHN 99 98 99 99 100 100 595
(Final 9.5 10.3 10.6 10.4 9.5 10.2 10.6 10.3 10.4 10.4) 102.2
697.2
9 29 29 LAROCHELLE, Mike CAN 100 97 100 98 99 100 594
10 14 333 MAJCENOVIC, Srecko SLO 99 100 99 97 99 100 594
11 17 157 BRATANOVIC, lvica CRO 99 99 97 100 100 99 594
12 7 236 BRENGMANN, Michael GER 99 98 99 99 100 99 594
13 20 40 BOUTIS, Anastasios GRE 99 98 98 100 99 99 593
14 32 127 STAMPER, Hans BEL 99 99 99 100 98 98 593
15 36 213 VOLTZ, Raphael FRA 98 100 99 97 98 100 592
16 18 265 KINOSHITA, Yukiko JPN 99 99 99 98 99 98 592
17 39 28 TRIFONIDIS, Chris CAN 97 95 99 100 100 100 591
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RESULTS SUMMARY
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241
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181
200

41
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GIANOUKARIS, Panagiotis

MARONEY, Jason
PETROVIC, Rudolf
BEUTEL, Michael
SAAVEDRA, Juan A.
YUAN, Hongxiang
DESSART, Luc
BRUCKERT, Stephane
HEIDT, Bruce

MARK, Bradley
UDALOV, Evgeniy
OVERBYE, Lone
LATZKE, Christiane
HUSANOVIC, lzudin
PONCE, Barbaro
X1E, Chaoyong
GONZALEZ, Daniel
SINISA, Vidic
HASIC, Mirsad
KAIPAINEN, Kalevi
KAKOSAIOS, Evangelos
LINARES, Humberto
MONTO, Thomas

GRE
AUS
CRO
GER
ESP
CHN
BEL
FRA
CAN
NZL
RUS
DEN
GER
BIH
USA
CHN
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SCG
BIH
FIN
GRE
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USA
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98
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96
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97
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95
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RESULTS SUMMARY

R4

Teamcompetition
Date: 14.07.2006 Start Time: 09:00

| RANK NAT TEAMNAME (NAME) IND TOTAL  LASTROUND
1 FRA FRA 1781 (299) ETWR
214 DE LA FORES, Tanguy 600
213 VOLTZ, Raphael 592
215 BRUCKERT, Stephane 589
2 CAN CAN 1773 297)
29 LAROCHELLE, Mike 594
28 TRIFONIDIS, Chris 591
31 HEIDT, Bruce 588
3 GER GER 1770 (296)
236 BRENGMANN, Michael 594
235 BEUTEL, Michael 590
241 LATZKE, Christiane 586
4  CHN CHN 1767 (294)
151 LIU, Jdie 595
141 YUAN, Hongxiang 590
147 XIE, Chaoyong 582
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IPC world championship
in shooting sport for the disabled
12" — 21 july 2006 SARGANS

RESULTS SUMMARY

RS

Date: 15.07.2006 Start Time: 09:00

Rk FP No NAME NOC 10 20 30 40 50 60 TOTAL
1 6 281 JOHNSON, Michael NZL 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 EWR
(Final 10.6 10.8 10.5 10.4 10.3 10.4 10.7 10.8 10.7 10.5) 105.7
705.7
2 12 69 KANG, Ju-Young KOR 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 EWR
(Final 10.5 10.3 10.5 10.6 10.4 10.6 10.2 10.5 10.5 10.8) 104.9
704.9
3 24 172 ANDERSEN, Johnny DEN 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 EWR
(Final 10.5 10.2 10.5 10.5 10.6 10.5 10.6 10.1 10.7 10.5) 104.7
704.7
4 21 235 BEUTEL, Michael GER 99 100 100 100 100 100 599
(Final 10.7 10.0 10.4 10.8 10.4 10.6 10.2 10.9 10.7 10.6) 105.3
704.3
5 14 199 LEINONEN, Minna FIN 100 100 100 99 100 100 599
(Final 10.7 10.1 10.6 10.7 10.6 10.4 10.6 10.8 10.3 10.4) 105.2
704.2
6 12 334 PAVLIN, Damjan SLO 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 EWR
(Final 9.9 10.8 10.7 10.3 9.7 10.4 10.5 10.4 10.7 10.2) 103.6
703.6
7 27 147 XIE, Chaoyong CHN 100 99 100 100 100 100 599
(Final 9.8 10.5 10.5 10.4 10.6 10.5 10.7 10.5 10.7 10.2) 104.4
703.4
8 2 128 DESSART, Luc BEL 100 99 100 100 100 100 599
(Final 10.2 10.7 9.8 10.7 10.4 10.2 10.5 9.9 10.6 10.9) 103.9
702.9
9 8 369 WEDIN, Viktoria SWE 100 100 100 99 100 100 599 58*
10 11 70 YOU, Ho-Gyoung KOR 100 100 100 99 100 100 509  53*
11 23 214 DE LA FORES, Tanguy FRA 100 100 100 100 100 99 599
12 38 141 YUAN, Hongxiang CHN 99 100 100 99 100 100 598
13 26 155 PETROVIC, Rudolf CRO 100 99 100 100 100 99 598 53*
14 7 236 BRENGMANN, Michael GER 100 99 100 100 100 99 508 49*
15 33 39 GIANOUKARIS, Panagiotis GRE 99 98 100 100 100 100 597
16 36 213 VOLTZ, Raphael FRA 100 100 100 98 99 100 597
17 20 173 OVERBYE, Lone DEN 100 100 99 99 100 99 597
18 29 29 LAROCHELLE, Mike CAN 100 100 100 100 100 97 597
19 34 241 LATZKE, Christiane GER 99 98 100 99 100 100 596
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RESULTS SUMMARY

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

5
21

14
15
24

18
17

32
20
15
30

23

11

18

96
151
31
333
215
283

265
157
272
127

40

95
180
200
269
318
112
311
181

41

SAAVEDRA, Juan A.
LIU, Jie

HEIDT, Bruce
MAJCENOVIC, Srecko
BRUCKERT, Stephane
MARK, Bradley
MARONEY, Jason
KINOSHITA, Yukiko
BRATANOVIC, lvica
WATANABE, Yusuke
STAMPER, Hans
BOUTIS, Anastasios
GONZALEZ, Daniel
HUSANOVIC, lzudin
KAIPAINEN, Kalevi
SUZUKI, Hitomi
SINISA, Vidic
PONCE, Barbaro
UDALOV, Evgeniy
HASIC, Mirsad

KAKOSAIOS, Evangelos

ESP
CHN
CAN
SLO
FRA
NZL
AUS
JPN
CRO
JPN
BEL
GRE
ESP
BIH
FIN
JPN
SCG
USA
RUS
BIH
GRE

100
99
99
98
98
99
98

100
98
98
96

100
99
98
98
98
98
97
94
96

0]

98
99
99
99
99
100
100
99
100
99
100
100
100
99
99
98
100
98
98
96
0

100
99
100
99
100
99
100
99
100
99
98
99
97
97
99
99
97
97
95
97
0

99
100
100
100

99

99

97

97

99

99
100
100

97

99

98
100

98

97

99

97

0

99
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

98

98
100

96

99
100

99

99

98

98

97

97

0

100
99
98
99
99
98
99
99
99

100
99
98

100
99
99
96
98
97

100
97

0

596
596
596
595
595
595
594
594
594
593
593
593
592
592
592
590
589
584
583
580

0
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RESULTS SUMMARY

RS

Teamcompetition
Date: 15.07.2006 Start Time: 09:00

| RANK NAT TEAMNAME (NAME) IND TOTAL  LASTROUND

1 GER GER 1793 (299) (300) (299) (300) TWR
235 BEUTEL, Michael 599
236 BRENGMANN, Michael 598
241 LATZKE, Christiane 596

2 CHN CHN 1793 (299) (300) (299) (299) ETWR
147 XIE, Chaoyong 599
141 YUAN, Hongxiang 598
151 LIU, Jie 596

3 FRA FRA 1791 (298)
214 DE LA FORES, Tanguy 599
213 VOLTZ, Raphael 597
215 BRUCKERT, Stephane 595

4  JPN JPN 1777 (295)
265 KINOSHITA, Yukiko 594
272 WATANABE, Yusuke 593
269 SUZUKI, Hitomi 590
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IPC world championship
in shooting sport for the disabled
12" — 21 july 2006 SARGANS

RESULTS SUMMARY

R6

Date: 15.07.2006 Start Time: 09:00

Rk FP No NAME NOC 10 20 30 40 50 60 TOTAL
1 5 256 SHAZIRI, Doron ISR 98 99 99 99 98 098 5901
(Final 9.9 10.7 10.1 9.5 10.1 10.9 10.2 9.9 8.9 9.4) 99.6
690.6
2 8 73 SIM, Jae-Yong KOR 98 99 98 99 96 99 589
(Final 9.4 8.9 9.9 10.2 10.8 9.8 10.5 10.3 10.5 10.6) 100.9
689.9
3 10 59 DE PELLEGRIN, Oscar ITA 95 96 100 100 99 94 584
(Final 10.2 10.1 10.6 10.6 10.5 10.1 10.-4 10.6 10.3 9.8) 103.2
687.2
4 16 1 ADAMS, Ashley AUS 97 96 97 98 98 99 585
(Final 9.7 10.2 10.1 10.5 9.0 10.7 10.1 10.6 10.9 9.9) 101.7
686.7
5 11 364 JACOBSSON, Jonas SWE 96 99 98 99 96 97 585
(Final 10.1 10.5 9.9 10.6 9.9 9.6 10.6 9.8 9.5 9.8) 100.3
685.3
6 3 322 VADOVICOVA, Veronika SVK 97 99 99 97 94 97 583
(Final 9.8 10.8 10.4 10.5 10.0 10.4 9.9 10.3 9.2 9.4) 100.7
683.7
7 13 366 SAMUELSSON, Bjoern SWE 99 97 95 99 99 97 586
(Final 9.5 10.3 10.7 9.2 9.7 8.8 9.8 9.5 10.2 8.7) 96.4
682.4
8 18 114 OLSON, Joshua USA 97 98 97 99 97 96 584
(Final 8.8 9.3 10.5 9.7 9.6 10.2 9.5 10.2 10.1 8.8) 96.7
680.7
9 19 136 GOU, Dingchao CHN 98 97 96 96 96 97 580
10 17 312 SUSHICHKIY, Sergey RUS 96 95 98 96 97 96 578
11 21 319 SIROKY, Jozef SVK 98 93 98 96 97 96 578
12 15 189 BUTLER, Karen GBR 96 97 97 97 98 093 578
13 20 140 WANG, Hongzhi CHN 94 96 98 94 99 95 576
14 2 203 PEKKALA, Erkki FIN 91 96 95 98 99 96 575
15 7 19 GARLETTI, Carlos BRA 95 95 97 95 98 95 575
16 6 58 DE MICHIEL, Daniele ITA 97 96 96 97 92 96 574
17 4 293 SZULC, Jolanta POL 95 95 96 96 94 97 573
18 14 266 MATAYOSHI, Kiyoto JPN 91 93 99 94 97 96 570
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RESULTS SUMMARY

R6

Teamcompetition
Date: 14.07.2006 Start Time: 09:00

RANK NAT TEAMNAME (NAME) IND TOTAL LASTROUND

1 SWE SWE 1734 (291D)
364 JACOBSSON, Jonas 589
366 SAMUELSSON, Bjoern 577
370 LARSSON, Fredrik 568

2 CHN CHN 1729 (288)
136 GOU, Dingchao 582
140 WANG, Hongzhi 575
137 LU, Qixing 572

3 ITA ITA 1727 (288)
59 DE PELLEGRI, Oscar 581
58 DE MICHIEL, Daniele 573
57 CIANIl, Azzurra 573

4  SVK SVK 1723 (286)
322 VADOVICOVA, Veronika 576
319 SIROKY, Jozef 576
321 MALENOVSKY, Radoslav 571

5 KOR KOR 1719 (291D)
73 SIM, Jae-Yong 583
74 LEE, Chun-Man 568
72 PARK, Yeong-Jun 568

6 GBR GBR 1716 (288)
189 BUTLER, Karen 576
188 MORRISS, Keith 574
187 BUDGEN, Trevor 566

7 POL POL 1713 (280)
293 SzULC, Jolanta 579
291 ANDRUSZKIEW, Waldemar 569
295 SONDEJ, Tadeusz 565
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RESULTS SUMMARY

10

11

12

FIN

FRA

RUS

GER

AUT

FIN

203
201
202

FRA
211
210
212
RUS
312
310
313
GER
246
245
247
AUT
217

218
222

PEKKALA, Erkki
MERILAEINEN, Tapani
PALSAMAEKI , Veikko

RICHARD, Didier
TANCHE, Christophe
FEVRE, Cedric

SUSHICHKIY, Sergey
NOCHEVNOIlY, Sergey
KOZHEMAYKIN, Andrey

SCHAEFER, Joachim
NEUMAIER, Josef
SCHMERMUND, Manuela

HOLZNER, Walter
MUELLER, Werner
SPONNER, Guenther

574
571
562

574
572
558

576
573
548

572
569
548

570
561
554

1707

1704

1697

1689

1685

(283)

(286)

Q77

(284)

(281)
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Gerhard
Hervorheben

Gerhard
Hervorheben


RESULTS SUMMARY

Elimination Relay Nr.: 1
Date: 14.07.2006 Start Time: 09:00

R6

Rk FP No NAME NOC 10 20 30 40 50 60 TOTAL
1 15 364 JACOBSSON, Jonas SWE 95 99 98 99 99 99 589
2 8 73 SIM, Jae-Yong KOR 97 97 98 98 94 99 583
3 6 322 VADOVICOVA, Veronika SVK 95 97 98 94 95 97 576
4 16 189 BUTLER, Karen GBR 97 96 95 97 95 96 576
5 17 312 SUSHICHKIY, Sergey RUS 98 95 95 99 97 92 576
6 10 57 CIANI, Azzurra ITA 98 95 94 97 96 93 573
7 9 246 SCHAEFER, Joachim GER 93 94 96 94 97 98 572
8 7 137 LU, Qixing CHN 95 94 96 97 92 98 572
9 5 201 MERILAEINEN, Tapani FIN 95 97 94 93 97 95 571

10 11 217 HOLZNER, Walter AUT 96 95 97 96 91 095 570

11 20 108 DICKEY, Michael USA 90 92 99 96 96 96 569

12 19 44 SALEHNEJAD, Seyedramzan IRI1 96 95 95 95 91 93 565

13 18 295 SONDEJ, Tadeusz POL 95 95 96 96 92 91 565

14 21 338 STEFFEN, Hans-Peter Sul 93 94 92 94 95 94 562

15 14 212 FEVRE, Cedric FRA 91 91 94 95 94 93 558
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Hervorheben


RESULTS SUMMARY

R6

Elimination Relay Nr.: 2
Date: 14.07.2006 Start Time: 10:45

Rk FP No NAME NOC 10 20 30 40 50 60 TOTAL

1 16 136 GOU, Dingchao CHN 95 97 100 97 97 96 582

2 9 59 DE PELLEGRI, Oscar ITA 98 98 99 95 94 97 581

3 20 293 SzZULC, Jolanta POL 97 98 95 97 99 093 579

4 18 366 SAMUELSSON, Bjoern SWE 93 97 97 96 97 97 577

5 13 211 RICHARD, Didier FRA 92 96 98 95 97 96 574

6 14 188 MORRISS, Keith GBR 95 96 99 97 91 96 574

7 19 310 NOCHEVNOIlY, Sergey RUS 97 97 96 97 94 92 573

8 10 321 MALENOVSKY, Radoslav SVK 96 93 95 94 99 94 571

9 6 27 MARIASH, Glenn CAN 95 94 92 93 98 97 569

10 17 74 LEE, Chun-Man KOR 95 96 93 97 91 96 568

11 22 202 PALSAMAEKI, Veikko FIN 94 94 91 94 94 095 562

12 4 380 SAMOSHKIN, Yuriy UKR 92 94 95 91 95 94 561

13 8 218 MUELLER, Werner AUT 97 94 90 95 94 91 561

14 21 247 SCHMERMUND, Manuela GER 90 90 90 96 90 92 548 Al-2
15 11 45 AKBARI TALA, Hasan IRI 0O 0O O o o0 o 0 DNS
16 15 111 MONTO, Thomas USA 0O 0O O o o o 0 DNS

Al-2 Shooter Nr.247 Penalty to ISSF-Rules 2 Points Rules: 7.8.4.3.2.1
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Elimination Relay Nr.: 3
Date: 14.07.2006 Start Time: 12:30

R6

Rk FP No NAME NOC 10 20 30 40 50 60 TOTAL
1 20 114 OLSON, Joshua USA 96 96 97 96 97 96 578

2 18 319 SIROKY, Jozef SVK 98 97 95 92 99 095 576

3 16 140 WANG, Hongzhi CHN 97 97 96 95 96 94 575

4 3 203 PEKKALA, Erkki FIN 94 96 96 96 99 93 574

5 19 58 DE MICHIEL, Daniele ITA 94 99 94 96 92 98 573

6 10 210 TANCHE, Christophe FRA 98 96 95 91 95 97 572

7 14 291 ANDRUSZKIEW, Waldemar POL 95 94 93 96 95 96 569

8 5 245 NEUMAIER, Josef GER 96 95 96 95 93 94 569

9 7 72 PARK, Yeong-Jun KOR 97 93 96 91 95 96 568
10 13 370 LARSSON, Fredrik SWE 97 92 94 98 92 95 568
11 21 2 KOSMALA, Elizabeth AUS 92 93 94 95 96 96 566
12 17 187 BUDGEN, Trevor GBR 95 95 93 93 94 96 566
13 11 46 BOKHARAEI, Enayatollah IRI 95 94 96 90 96 92 563
14 8 331 PINTER, Franc SLO 95 96 95 86 93 93 558 Al1-10
15 15 222 SPONNER, Guenther AUT 93 93 89 93 91 95 554
16 4 313 KOZHEMAYKIN, Andrey RUS 90 90 94 90 91 093 548

Al1-10 Shooter

Nr.331 Penalty to ISSF-Rules 10 Points Rules: 7.6.6.4.1
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RESULTS SUMMARY

R6

Elimination Relay Nr.: 4

Date: 14.07.2006 Start Time: 14:15

Rk FP No NAME NOC 10 20 30 40 50 60 TOTAL
1 16 256 SHAZIRI, Doron ISR 97 97 98 97 97 098 584 Al1-2
2 15 1 ADAMS, Ashley AUS 96 94 97 98 98 99 582
3 18 266 MATAYOSHI, Kiyoto JPN 95 96 92 96 98 95 572
4 17 19 GARLETTI, Carlos BRA 94 96 96 93 94 97 570
5 9 28 TRIFONIDIS, Chris CAN 91 95 96 94 95 096 567
6 10 94 OROBITG, Miguel ESP 91 96 96 93 93 97 566
7 7 105 LIU, Wen-Chang TPE 93 98 94 92 96 93 566
8 11 104 CHIEN, Hsin-Yu TPE 93 96 94 93 93 95 564
9 6 174 MECHULA, Kazimier DEN 92 96 93 95 91 093 560

10 5 177 MAEND, Helmut EST 93 94 94 89 95 093 558

11 21 270 TAKEHI, lzumi JPN 93 96 97 94 86 90 556

12 19 87 LILLEHAGEN, Monica NOR 890 92 89 97 93 95 555

13 4 381 STOYEV, Yuriy UKR 91 96 89 94 95 90 555

14 20 91 GOMEZ, Nilda PUR 90 92 94 91 85 94 546

Al1-2 Shooter Nr. 256 Penalty to ISSF-Rules 2 Points

Rules: 7.6.6.4.2
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IPC world championship
in shooting sport for the disabled
12" — 21 july 2006 SARGANS

RESULTS SUMMARY

R7

Date: 19.07.2006 Start Time: 09:00

Rk FP No NAME NOC 10 20 30 40 TOTAL
1 15 364 JACOBSSON, Jonas SWE P 95 96 97 98 386
S 97 93 98 94 382
K 98 99 98 098 393 1161
(Final 10.4 10.0 9.1 9.8 9.9 9.7 9.9 9.8 10.7 10.1) 99.4
1260.4 FWR
2 20 256 SHAZIRI, Doron ISR P 99 99 100 99 397
S 98 83 94 095 370
K 97 96 94 96 383 1150
(Final 10.6 9.6 9.7 10.3 9.2 9.6 10.1 9.7 9.7 10.5) 99.0
1249.0
3 17 331 PINTER, Franc SLO P 96 100 96 96 388
S 91 96 94 94 375
K 95 96 97 93 381 1144
(Final 9.5 9.3 9.5 9.3 9.5 10.6 8.5 8.1 10.3 10.3) 94.9

1238.9

4 21 72 PARK, Yeong-Jun KOR P 95 95 97 97 384
S 93 90 95 96 374
K 97 92 95 96 380 1138
(Final 10.4 10.3 10.5 10.6 9.5 10.4 9.7 10.1 9.4 9.9 100.8
1238.8
5 2 73 SIM, Jae-Yong KOR P 97 97 95 99 388
S 94 92 93 93 372
K 99 94 95 96 384 1144
(Final 9.8 9.1 9.5 9.3 9.8 9.5 9.2 9.2 10.2 8.8) 94.4
1238.4
6 14 136 GOU, Dingchao CHN P 99 98 99 95 391
S 93 93 94 90 370
K 97 94 93 94 378 1139
(Final 10.5 9.1 9.6 9.8 10.1 10.1 10.1 10.2 10.1 9.6) 99.2
1238.2
7 18 1 ADAMS, Ashley AUS P 96 97 98 97 388
S 94 90 96 92 372
K 96 95 94 92 377 1137
(Final 8.5 9.9 10.7 9.1 10.7 9.8 8.6 10.7 9.9 10.3) 98.2

1235.2
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RESULTS SUMMARY

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

10

19

16

11

74

139

246

245

138

94

266

217

238

105

218

LEE, Chun-Man

(Final 8.3 10.3

YANG, Ce

SCHAEFER, Joachim

NEUMAIER, Josef

BAO, Zonggan

OROBITG, Miguel

MATAYOSHI, Kiyoto

HOLZNER, Walter

GAU, Norbert

LIU, Wen-Chang

MUELLER, Werner

9.2

KOR P 96
S 92
K 95
.3 7.4 10.4
CHN P 94
S 91
K 92
GER P 96
S 93
K 92
GER P 95
S 89
K 92
CHN P 91
S 92
K 89
ESP P 94
S 91
K 92
JPN P 84
S 92
K 91
AUT P 94
S 91
K 93
GER P 91
S 89
K 95
TPE P 91
S 90
K 92
AUT P 93
S 88
K 91

97
92
98
7.9

97
94
93

91
94
94

95
91
96

97
93
93

97
93
95

96
96
93

95
92
93

96
95
95

93
93
94

95
93
96

97
91
97
9.3

94
95
94

95
93
92

92
93
94

96
92
95

93
93
90

95
93
98

97
88
96

92
90
94

93
94
87

95
93
92

95
91
98
10.3

94
90
95

97
91
95

96
92
95

94
92
95

97
89
95

95
89
94

93
91
91

92
93
90

93
95
94

92
87
93

385
366
388
6.8)

379
370
374

379
371
373

378
365
377

378
369
372

381
366
372

370
370
376

379
362
373

371
367
374

370
372
367

375
361
372

1139
89.2
1228.2

1123

1123

1120

1119

1119

1116

1114

1112

1109

1108
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Gerhard
Hervorheben

Gerhard
Hervorheben


RESULTS SUMMARY

R7

Teamcompetition
Date: 18.07.2006 Start Time:

| RANK NAT TEAMNAME (NAME) IND TOTAL  LASTROUND
1 KOR KOR 3404 (290) TWR
72 PARK, Yeong-Jun 1152
73 SIM, Jae-Yong 1131
74 LEE, Chun-Man 1121
2 CHN CHN 3377 287)
136 GOU, Dingchao 1148
139 YANG, Ce 1118
138 BAO, Zonggan 1111
3 GER GER 3358 (275)
246 SCHAEFER, Joachim 1126
238 GAU, Norbert 1118
245 NEUMAIER, Josef 1114
4  SWE SWE 3311 (284)
364 JACOBSSON, Jonas 1154
366 SAMUELSSON, Bjoern 1090
365 GUSTAVSSON, Hakan 1067
5 AUT AUT 3256 (275)
218 MUELLER, Werner 1118
217 HOLZNER, Walter 1116
222 SPONNER, Guenther 1022
6 ITA ITA 2930 (256)
59 DE PELLEGRIN, Oscar 1109
58 DE MICHIEL, Daniele 1093
63 PEDERZOLI, Lauro 728
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Gerhard
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RESULTS SUMMARY

R7

Elimination Relay Nr.: 1
Date: 18.07.2006 Start Time: 09:00

Rk FP No NAME NOC 10 20 30 40 TOTAL
1 16 256 SHAZIRI, Doron ISR P 98 97 99 100 394
S 94 93 93 97 377
K 95 96 97 95 383 1154
2 19 72 PARK, Yeong-Jun KOR P 99 91 97 96 383
S 95 93 97 97 382
K 96 95 97 99 387 1152
3 6 136 GOU, Dingchao CHN P 99 98 98 95 390
S 96 95 94 92 377
K 94 95 94 98 381 1148
4 14 331 PINTER, Franc SLO P 95 96 98 92 381
S 94 94 94 91 373
K 95 97 96 98 386 1140
5 11 74 LEE, Chun-Man KOR P 96 97 98 98 389
S 89 87 92 91 359
K 95 93 90 95 373 1121
6 8 218 MUELLER, Werner AUT P 91 95 95 97 378
S 90 92 93 91 366
K 93 94 95 92 374 1118
7 5 238 GAU, Norbert GER P 94 93 96 92 375
S 96 92 93 93 374
K 90 96 96 87 369 1118
8 17 245 NEUMAIER, Josef GER P 93 97 95 92 377
S 95 92 95 90 372
K 91 94 89 91 365 1114
9 10 138 BAO, Zonggan CHN P 96 97 93 96 382
S 89 93 91 92 365
K 87 91 93 93 364 1111
10 9 58 DE MICHIEL, Daniele ITA P 95 96 96 92 379
S 88 86 82 91 347
K 91 93 92 91 367 1093
11 15 366 SAMUELSSON, Bjoern SWE P 96 93 96 96 381
S 84 84 82 83 333
K 91 89 98 98 376 1090
12 12 104 CHIEN, Hsin-Yu TPE P 95 96 86 92 369
S 90 91 91 89 361
K 90 91 88 86 355 1085
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RESULTS SUMMARY

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Al1-2 Shooter Nr. 222 Penalty to ISSF-Rules 2
A2-2 Shooter Nr. 319 Penalty to ISSF-Rules 2

18

20

21

319

338

365

212

380

222

63

SIROKY, Jozef

STEFFEN, Hans-Peter

GUSTAVSSON, Hakan

FEVRE, Cedric

SAMOSHKIN, Yuriy

SPONNER, Guenther

PEDERZOLI, Lauro

SVK

Sul

SWE

FRA

UKR

AUT

ITA

P 96
S 79
K 92
P 99
S 76
K 92
P 94
S 90
K 89
P 96
S 79
K 86
P 88
S 86
K 87
P 86
S 84
K 87
P 98
S 4
K 69

Points Rules
Points Rules

94
85
87

97
83
91

90
86
87

94
86
84

92
90
83

88
75
88

97
23
57

96 96 382

91 82 337

91 94 364 1083 A2-2
96 95 387

82 84 325

91 093 367 1079

90 89 363

93 87 356

84 88 348 1067

95 94 379

81 82 328

90 94 354 1061

95 092 367

82 85 343

85 86 341 1051

85 82 341

86 85 330

88 88 351 1022  Al-2
97 96 388

18 22 67

74 73 273 728
7.6.6.2.1.1

7.6.6.2.1.1
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Gerhard
Hervorheben


RESULTS SUMMARY

R7

Elimination Relay Nr.: 2
Date: 18.07.2006 Start Time: 13:00

Rk FP No NAME NOC 10 20 30 40 TOTAL
1 20 364 JACOBSSON, Jonas SWE P 98 96 97 96 387
S 95 96 90 97 378
K 94 99 98 098 389 1154
2 16 1 ADAMS, Ashley AUS P 98 98 99 96 391
S 90 92 90 95 367
K 97 94 94 095 380 1138
3 5 266 MATAYOSHI, Kiyoto JPN P 93 96 98 97 384
S 89 94 93 89 365
K 96 93 93 100 382 1131
4 2 73 SIM, Jae-Yong KOR P 98 98 95 94 385
S 91 88 95 90 364
K 95 95 96 96 382 1131
5 11 246 SCHAEFER, Joachim GER P 95 97 95 95 382
S 90 91 92 95 368
K 91 96 92 97 376 1126
6 9 139 YANG, Ce CHN P 97 94 95 095 381
S 94 93 92 89 368
K 93 87 93 96 369 1118
7 17 94 OROBITG, Miguel ESP P 96 95 96 91 378
S 91 91 92 91 365
K 95 92 94 093 374 1117
8 14 105 LIU, Wen-Chang TPE P 93 98 94 96 381
S 93 93 91 92 369
K 94 88 88 96 366 1116
9 7 217 HOLZNER, Walter AUT P 97 95 95 095 382
S 91 90 91 94 366
K 93 90 90 95 368 1116
10 4 174 MECHULA, Kazimier DEN P 98 93 95 97 383
S 87 91 88 90 356
K 95 87 95 093 370 1109
11 8 59 DE PELLEGRIN, Oscar ITA P 94 95 98 96 383
S 92 86 87 93 358
K 92 91 93 92 368 1109
12 13 211 RICHARD, Didier FRA P 96 93 97 93 379
S 92 87 87 92 358
K 91 91 96 91 369 1106
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15
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27 MARIASH, Glenn

381 STOYEV, Yuriy

108 DICKEY, Michael

313 KOZHEMAYKIN, Andrey

321 MALENOVSKY, Radoslav

19 GARLETTI, Carlos

CAN P

UKR

USA

RUS

SVK

BRA

96 94 96 96

86
89

95
90
81

95
81
90

88
90
85

99
80
94

95
76
95

89
93

97
90
86

92
81
96

93
83
92

94
71
87

97
80
90

89
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90
94
89

97
79
88

90
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89

98
73
90

96
71
93

87
90

93
90
89
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88
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86
87
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87
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73
93

382
351
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364
345

379
329
365

364
346
353

389
311
362

385
300
371
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1084

1073

1063

1062

1056
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IPC world championship
in shooting sport for the disabled
12" — 21 july 2006 SARGANS

RESULTS SUMMARY

R8

Date: 20.07.2006 Start Time: 16:45

Rk FP No NAME NOC 10 20 TOTAL
1 21 322 VADOVICOVA, Veronika SVK P 96 99 195
S 95 91 186
K 96 90 186 567
(Final 10.7 10.3 8.6 8.4 8.7 9.6 8.1 10.0 10.0 8.6) 93.0
660.0
2 3 71 KIM, Im-Yeon KOR P 98 97 195
S 92 90 182
K 94 91 185 562
(Final 9.1 6.7 7.5 9.6 10.1 10.8 6.9 9.5 9.4 9.4) 89.0
651.0
3 11 91 GOMEZ, Nilda PUR P 93 93 186
S 92 87 179
K 93 90 183 548
(Final 10.1 9.5 10.7 9.6 9.9 10.0 10.7 9.8 10.1 10.3) 100.7
648.7
4 20 247 SCHMERMUND, Manuela GER P 94 96 190
S 88 87 175
K 90 96 186 551
(Final 9.4 10.0 10.2 10.3 8.9 10.0 8.7 9.7 8.2 9.7) 95.1
646.1
5 7 237 BROGLE, Sabine GER P 92 88 180
S 96 90 186
K 93 90 183 549
(Final 10.2 10.8 9.4 10.4 9.0 8.1 9.7 10.1 9.4 9.0) 96.1
645.1
6 2 367 HELSINGER, Lotta SWE P 94 92 186
S 89 90 179
K 95 94 189 554
(Final 9.8 9.7 8.6 8.6 8.2 9.3 9.7 6.2 9.8 9.9) 89.8
643.8
7 10 148 ZHANG, Nan CHN P 98 94 192
S 90 84 174
K 93 91 184 550
(Final 8.8 8.4 6.8 9.3 9.0 9.9 9.0 9.7 9.9 10.4) 91.2
641.2
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BUTLER, Karen

(Final

FEDOSEEVA, Nadejda

X1A0, Weidong

KOSMALA, Elizabeth

TAKEHI, 1zumi

YAN, Wen

COLLIN, Sirkka-Liis

GUNTHER, Kathrin

SENEZANA, Nikolic

GBR

RUS

CHN

AUS

JPN

CHN

FIN

GER

SCG

P
S
K

XW0wWT
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97
88
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8.8 9.7 9.5 7.3 7.8 10.0 8.2
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93
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82
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87
83
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74
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91
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177
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9.2 7.5 8.3)
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94
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86
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89

86
89
86

90
76
83
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173
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186
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168
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182
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159
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178
161
171

170
150
171

552
86.3
638.3
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IPC world championship
in shooting sport for the disabled
12" — 21 july 2006 SARGANS

RESULTS SUMMARY

R9

Date: 16.07.2006 Start Time: 10:00

Rk FP No NAME NOC 10 20 30 40 50 60 TOTAL
1 19 141 YUAN, Hongxiang CHN 99 99 99 97 96 098 588 EWR
(Final 10.7 10.0 9.4 10. 9.9 9.8 9.7 10.4 10.2 10.5) 101.0
689.0
2 18 172 ANDERSEN, Johnny DEN 99 100 95 96 99 096 585
(Final 10.6 10.3 10.6 10.7 10.1 10.0 10.0 9.7 10.1 10.6) 102.7
687.7
3 2 214 DE LA FORES, Tanguy FRA 96 96 98 98 96 97 581
(Final 9.3 10.2 10.4 10.6 10.3 10.5 10.7 9.7 10.4 10.3) 102.4
683.4
4 15 199 LEINONEN, Minna FIN 95 97 98 95 99 97 581
(Final 10.2 10.1 10.3 9.7 10.2 10.1 9.8 10.2 10.3 10.7) 101.6
682.6
5 17 235 BEUTEL, Michael GER 95 100 96 95 96 98 580
(Final 10.6 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.4 10.4 10.5 9.8 10.3) 101.0
681.0
6 14 213 VOLTZ, Raphael FRA 98 94 98 99 95 96 580
(Final 10.0 9.6 10.2 10.6 9.5 10.1 10.0 10.4 9.6 10.8) 100.8
680.8
7 16 369 WEDIN, Viktoria SWE 97 98 98 95 96 97 581
(Final 9.6 10.5 8.7 10.2 9.2 10.3 10.2 10.6 10.2 9.0) 98.5
679.5
8 9 283 MARC, Bradley NZL 97 96 98 97 97 97 582
(Final 9.8 8.1 7.4 9.7 10.1 7.5 9.0 10.3 9.6 9.0) 90.5
672.5
9 21 215 BRUCKERT, Stephane FRA 95 96 97 97 97 096 578
10 11 281 JOHNSON, Michael NZL 93 95 97 96 99 97 577
11 5 151 LIU, Jie CHN 97 94 94 97 96 98 576
12 4 311 UDALOV, Evgeniy RUS 97 93 93 97 95 96 571
13 6 70 YOU, Ho-Gyoung KOR 93 95 97 95 96 93 569
14 10 128 DESSART, Luc BEL 94 92 92 95 96 96 565
15 7 173 OVERBYE, Lone DEN 93 96 89 95 96 96 565
16 20 127 STAMPER, Hans BEL 90 91 89 92 94 93 549
17 8 155 PETROVIC, Rudolf CRO 0O 0O O o o o 0O DNS
18 12 112 PONCE, Barbaro USA 0O 0O O o o o 0O DNS
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IPC world championship
in shooting sport for the disabled
12" — 21 july 2006 SARGANS

RESULTS SUMMARY

R10

Date: 14.07.2006 Start Time: 14:45

Rk FP No NAME NOC 10 20 30 40 50 60 TOTAL
1 3 411 MARTINSCHIT, Kurt AUT 93 96 99 99 98 97 582 WR
(Final 8.4 8.9 9.6 9.6 10.1 10.2 10.0 8.3 9.7 10.6) 95.4
677.4
2 15 323 KOPCIK, Stefan SVK 96 94 97 95 98 96 576
(Final 10.2 10.2 10.5 10.4 9.7 10.1 7.7 9.9 10.9 10.1) 99.7
675.7
3 9 324 KOVAC, Pavol SVK 97 97 93 97 96 96 576
(Final 10.5 9.9 9.8 9.6 10.4 9.8 10.1 10.4 8.8 9.4) 98.7
674.7
4 25 413 WEBER, Maria-Luise AUT 97 93 95 96 96 98 575
(Final 10.7 9.8 10.0 4.9 9.3 10.3 10.1 9.1 9.1 9.7) 93.0
668.0
5 13 164 ADAMEK, Martin CZE 89 95 95 93 93 97 562
(Final 9.0 10.7 10.3 9.5 9.9 10.3 9.4 10.5 10.0 10.3) 99.9
661.9
6 23 373 RENSTROEM, David SWE 90 95 96 92 96 97 566
(Final 9.1 8.2 8.6 9.8 10.3 10.9 9.6 8.5 9.8 9.4) 94.2
660.2
7 11 375 SAARISTO, Anja SWE 91 92 95 92 93 095 558
(Final 9.7 9.6 9.8 10.0 9.1 10.6 10.1 9.5 10.5 10.5) 99.4
657.4
8 17 374 AEKESSON, Ingmar SWE 91 94 93 92 96 93 559
(Final 8.5 9.5 10.5 10.6 10.1 9.6 9.8 9.4 9.6 8.3) 95.9
654.9
9 5 175 CHRISTIANSE, Lene DEN 95 93 94 93 92 90 557
10 19 216 MANENT, Francoise FRA 91 96 95 97 92 86 557
11 21 412 PIRIBAUER, Andrea AUT 95 89 90 92 89 095 550
12 7 280 PIEPER, Eibert NED 84 84 89 91 90 85 523
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IPC world championship
in shooting sport for the disabled
12" — 215 july 2006 SARGANS

RESULTS SUMMARY

R11

Date: 18.07.2006 Start Time:

Rk FP No NAME NOC 10 20 30 40 50 60 TOTAL
1 15 323 KOPCIK, Stefan SVK 100 100 100 100 100 100 600  55* WR
(Final 10.8 10.6 10.6 10.7 10.8 10.1 10-4 10.6 10.2 10.5) 105.3
705.3 FWR
2 25 413 WEBER, Maria-Luise AUT 100 100 100 100 100 100 600  51* EWR
(Final 10.4 10.5 10.9 10.6 9.9 10.5 10.4 10.4 10.8 10.1) 104.5
704.5
3 3 411 MARTINSCHIT, Kurt AUT 100 100 100 100 100 99 599
(Final 10.5 10.5 10.9 10.8 10.4 10.1 10.-4 10.3 10.4 10.2) 104.5
703.5
4 5 175 CHRISTIANSE, Lene DEN 100 99 100 100 99 99 597
(Final 10.5 10.0 10.9 10.2 10.6 10.1 10.7 10.5 10.5 10.2) 104.2
701.2
5 13 164 ADAMEK, Martin CZE 99 99 99 99 100 97 593
(Final 10.2 10.5 9.9 10.0 10.3 10.3 10.2 10.5 9.9 10.9) 102.7
695.7
6 19 216 MANENT, Francoise FRA 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 42* EWR
(Final 9.8 10.3 10.6 10.4 0.0 10.9 10.7 10.4 10.6 10.5) 94.2
694 .2
7 9 324 KOVAC, Pavol SVK 98 100 99 96 97 100 590
(Final 10.5 10.5 10.3 10.3 10.7 9.9 9.9 10.0 10.4 10.6) 103.1
693.1
8 23 373 RENSTROEM, David SWE 97 100 100 100 99 100 596
(Final 8.9 8.9 8.9 9.2 9.2 10.3 8.4 10.1 9.4 8.6) 91.9
687.9
9 17 374 AEKESSON, Ingmar SWE 97 97 100 96 100 98 588
10 21 412 PIRIBAUER, Andrea AUT 97 100 97 100 97 96 587
11 11 375 SAARISTO, Anja SWE 96 98 99 95 97 97 582
12 7 280 PIEPER, Eibert NED 0O o0 o o o o O DNS
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